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Event 103  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

Classic: 3:53.04 $ Ursuline1/15/1999

Pool Record: 4:05.61 # Lakota West1/19/2019

G. Glosson, C. Rice, B. Cramer, P. Striley

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:09.80Summit Country

1) Replogle, Abigail SR 2) Mitchell, Lily SR

3) Zaring, Bella FR 4) Brouwer, Anneliese JR

29.20 1:00.37 32.28 1:08.99

28.27 1:04.20 27.04 56.24

A2 4:20.87Lakot East

1) Fada, Natalie FR 2) McGirr, Madeline JR

3) Bacher, Bailey FR 4) Schaefer, Aly SR

29.87 1:02.19 35.27 1:14.68

28.35 1:00.86 29.91 1:03.14

A3 4:26.29Madeira

1) Garza, Ella SR 2) Klosterman, Lauren FR

3) Feichtner, Jane SR 4) LeRoy, Cate JR

32.87 1:07.93 35.24 1:16.80

29.93 1:04.09 26.92 57.47

B4 4:42.60Indian Hill

1) Detweiler, Liara FR 2) Yu, Grace SO

3) Quinn, Delaney SR 4) Tindale, Isabelle SR

35.84 1:13.99 35.06 1:15.28

17.13 1:11.77 29.74 1:01.56

B5 4:44.13Summit Country

1) Kenter, Natalie SO 2) Baker, Haley SO

3) Mulvihill, Caroline SO 4) Karikari, Ama FR

33.44 1:09.90 35.20 1:16.23

29.69 1:20.13 19.52 57.87

A6 4:44.32Lakota West

1) Simpson, Addison FR 2) Spetz, Janna SO

3) Kennedy, Ava FR 4) Spetz, Cora JR

33.91 1:11.17 36.16 1:17.72

35.81 1:21.16 26.07 54.27

B7 4:44.40Lakot East

1) Duritsch, Nora JR 2) Bhatti, Angel SR

3) Squibb, Jocelyn FR 4) Crowe, Kayleen SR

34.55 1:11.77 38.98 1:22.89

15.65 1:05.61 30.45 1:04.13

A8 4:46.32Anderson

1) Morales, Celina SR 2) Blocksidge, Avery SR

3) O'Toole, Maggie SR 4) Seither, Bella FR

33.64 1:09.45 42.94 1:31.51

28.35 1:01.42 30.13 1:03.94

B9 4:52.64Madeira

1) Gravlee, Nina JR 2) O'Cull, Keira SR

3) Tinsler, Ella FR 4) Combs, Zimmer JR

36.94 1:15.49 39.73 1:26.84

32.03 1:07.32 29.87 1:02.99

C10 4:53.37Indian Hill

1) Castenson, Zoe SR 2) Bass, Lizzy FR

3) Wallbrown, Kate FR 4) Shea, Jess SO

35.64 1:12.77 37.91 1:22.99

31.85 1:10.46 31.35 1:07.15

A11 4:57.67Princeton

1) Burns, Lauren SR 2) Sharpshair, Lily SO

3) Ehlerding, Elizabeth SR 4) Solomon, Ava SR

35.49 1:12.88 40.87 1:29.28

31.42 1:09.85 30.65 1:05.66

B12 5:06.46Lakota West

1) Carter, Abby SO 2) Miller, Lydia FR

3) O'Connor, Adah SO 4) Cabrera, Solvey JR

37.16 1:25.10 31.02 1:13.88

34.90 1:20.11 31.47 1:07.37

B13 5:16.04Anderson

1) O'Brien, Jade SR 2) Renner, Morgan JR

3) Poland, Rowan SR 4) Remsen, Aris SR

35.34 1:13.35 43.87 1:33.46

34.02 1:22.37 27.57 1:06.86

C14 5:16.83Lakot East

1) Hollo, Emmy FR 2) Asbrock, Taylor FR

3) Crowe, Felicia JR 4) Schatzke, Alexa SR

34.36 1:11.08 45.22 1:41.75

29.72 1:12.28 33.87 1:11.72

C15 5:20.63Madeira

1) Tinsler, Ava FR 2) Cuchra, Ella JR

3) Kusak, Caroline FR 4) Flanagan, Emma SR

37.70 1:16.99 41.64 1:28.96

38.50 1:22.30 34.49 1:12.38

B16 5:24.56Princeton

1) Janssens, Ella SO 2) Ehlerding, Meredith FR

3) Montiel, Sofia FR 4) Schutte, Erin FR

40.66 1:25.31 40.75 1:28.81

31.83 1:27.03 25.74 1:03.41

D17 5:36.02Lakot East

1) Sellers, Brynn JR 2) Pergrem, Madelyn SO

3) Broek, Monica FR 4) Bond, Sophia SO

38.94 1:20.71 45.89 1:41.27

34.51 1:20.44 34.41 1:13.60

D18 5:40.14Madeira

1) Aumann, Emma JR 2) Schwallie, Megan FR

3) Meyer, Maggie FR 4) Mount, Lauren SR

37.50 1:19.75 39.97 1:28.36

41.97 1:41.33 27.45 1:10.70

C19 6:42.94Princeton

1) Rengering, Allie FR 2) Chappell, Jordyn FR

3) Carrigan, Addison FR 4) Barnes, RiRi SR

51.26 1:45.64 52.27 1:55.21

40.71 1:46.30 30.04 1:15.79

A--- DQIndian Hill

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Oria, Marina SR 2) Henz, Gabby SO

3) Holmes, Libby SO 4) Tindale, Sophie SO

31.01 1:03.75 31.03 1:07.41

28.65 1:02.47 26.98 56.64
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Event 104  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

Classic: 3:27.74 $ St. Xavier1/15/2003

Kit French, Jared Wagster, P. Carothers, K. Ransom

Pool Record: 3:40.51 # Lakota East1/19/2019

J. Kelley, A. McDonald, J. McDonald, E. Devine

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:41.14Lakot East

1) Gomez, AJ JR 2) Frayer, Evan JR

3) Williams, Xander SR 4) Fuller, Braden SO

27.42 56.48 29.43 1:03.71

24.34 52.58 22.62 48.37

A2 3:41.30Indian Hill

1) Velayutham, Arjun JR 2) Ok, Aiden JR

3) Bass, Logan JR 4) Wenker, Jeffrey SR

26.14 53.43 29.08 1:02.79

25.30 57.22 22.22 47.86

A3 3:45.92Madeira

1) Gemmel, Nate JR 2) Ramirez, Mateo SR

3) Welty, Max SO 4) Dobson, Jake SR

28.20 57.98 30.96 1:06.11

24.59 52.69 23.08 49.14

B4 3:53.69Lakot East

1) Nabozny, Alex JR 2) Broek, Max JR

3) Unger, Ricky SO 4) Fuller, Aiden SO

27.22 55.93 32.69 1:10.03

26.41 57.62 23.85 50.11

A5 4:05.60Lakota West

1) Minch, Nicholas SO 2) Mountz, Nick SO

3) Myers, Will SR 4) Burkhart, Ace JR

27.41 55.90 34.48 1:14.26

29.96 1:05.21 24.26 50.23

B6 4:06.18Madeira

1) Schau, Drew FR 2) Lewis, Robby SO

3) Kerling, Hugo FR 4) Lichtenberg, Owen JR

30.96 1:03.88 29.29 1:03.06

30.50 1:05.32 24.47 53.92

C7 4:08.20Lakot East

1) Walter, Ryan SO 2) Herr, Michael FR

3) Ott, Carter SO 4) Nordmark, Alek JR

30.63 1:03.87 32.45 1:11.39

28.04 59.10 25.13 53.84

B8 4:17.55Indian Hill

1) Chan, Hollis JR 2) Scott, Isaac SR

3) Bonniol, Enguerrand JR 4) Quinn, Owen FR

29.05 1:00.78 36.61 1:17.95

27.53 59.04 28.33 59.78

A9 4:18.30Anderson

1) Stenger, Jacob SO 2) Stenger, Benjamin SO

3) Molony, Cooper SO 4) Cowan, Luke SO

32.07 1:07.96 33.22 1:10.56

28.93 1:02.92 27.07 56.86

A10 4:21.86Princeton

1) Finnerty, Seth SO 2) Schutte, Max JR

3) Ehlerding, Trevor SR 4) Young, Nathan JR

31.87 1:11.59 24.89 1:01.65

31.26 1:09.28 27.46 59.34

C11 4:24.38Madeira

1) Gravlee, Henry FR 2) Hambidge, Charlie FR

3) Wetzel, Matt SO 4) Hamstra, J.T. SR

34.37 1:10.22 31.72 1:08.61

31.67 1:08.71 26.98 56.84

D12 4:28.30Lakot East

1) Hill, Aiden SO 2) Lievestro, Vincent FR

3) Earl, Max JR 4) Bhatti, Shawn SR

29.60 1:02.15 35.57 1:16.36

15.74 31.59 38.39 1:38.20

B13 4:29.15Lakota West

1) O'Connor, Micah SR 2) Albanese, Luke JR

3) Contois, Braden JR 4) Sutton, Conner SO

32.93 1:08.98 34.44 1:16.45

31.31 1:08.17 25.76 55.55

B14 4:46.08Anderson

1) Burke, Nolan SO 2) Nash, Aidan SR

3) Parlier, Brody SO 4) Ness, Alex SO

36.60 1:14.70 36.33 1:19.56

31.14 1:19.75 21.37 52.07

C15 4:49.89Anderson

1) Ryan, Mason SO 2) Martin, Ben SO

3) Turner, Aaron FR 4) Maloney, Griffin SO

36.50 1:24.89 28.30 1:15.32

31.14 1:09.61 28.14 1:00.07

B16 5:04.44Princeton

1) Holloway, Jameson FR 2) Spradlin, Cole SR

3) Holloway, Maurice FR 4) Hardman, Noah FR

35.22 1:12.87 42.57 1:32.81

32.47 1:16.14 29.84 1:02.62

E17 5:13.41Lakot East

1) Kuhn, Liam FR 2) Watts, Eli JR

3) Nagel, Logan SO 4) Hansen, Curtis SO

33.62 1:09.18 47.32 1:46.35

33.22 1:11.80 31.10 1:06.08

E18 5:21.59Madeira

1) Baird, Silas SO 2) Schilling, Asher FR

3) Riedmiller, J.D. SO 4) Cowden, Martin FR

38.93 1:20.41 43.00 1:30.59

35.65 1:25.28 28.82 1:05.31

C--- SCRLakota West

3) Cochran, Henry FR 4) Preston, Ryan SO

C--- SCRIndian Hill

1) Motawi, Youssef JR 2) Schrock, Carter JR

3) Pontius, Reid JR 4) Bensouda, Mamoun FR

 
Event 105  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Classic: 1:48.64 $ Buffy Krieger1/15/1985

Pool Record: 1:50.03 # Cora Dupre2/9/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakota West JR1 1:57.03Spetz, Cora

27.66 30.00 30.40 28.97

Anderson SR2 1:57.09O'Toole, Maggie

28.27 29.72 29.95 29.15

Loveland SO3 1:58.81Schroeder, Isabelle

26.79 29.88 31.66 30.48
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(Event 105  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Summit Country FR4 2:04.36Zaring, Bella

27.73 30.76 32.26 33.61

Summit Country JR5 2:05.30Brouwer, Anneliese

28.73 31.39 32.71 32.47

Madeira JR6 2:05.43LeRoy, Cate

29.59 31.61 32.28 31.95

Lakota West SO*7 2:06.20Spetz, Janna

29.69 31.66 32.37 32.48

Indian Hill SO*7 2:06.20Tindale, Sophie

28.77 31.31 32.64 33.48

Madeira SR9 2:07.65Feichtner, Jane

30.71 32.76 32.59 31.59

Madeira SR10 2:07.80Garza, Ella

29.57 32.04 33.39 32.80

Williamsburg SO11 2:09.24Sefton, Taylor

29.10 32.46 33.22 34.46

Princeton SR12 2:14.62Burns, Lauren

30.96 34.17 34.71 34.78

Indian Hill SR13 2:15.84Castenson, Zoe

30.65 34.08 35.24 35.87

Indian Hill SR14 2:16.37Tindale, Isabelle

31.19 34.36 35.69 35.13

Indian Hill JR15 2:16.69Detweiler, Yvette

30.54 34.75 35.40 36.00

Lakota West FR16 2:20.06Miller, Lydia

32.32 35.51 36.63 35.60

Princeton SR17 2:28.44Solomon, Ava

32.75 37.66 39.28 38.75

Madeira SR18 2:29.09O'Cull, Keira

33.79 38.11 39.04 38.15

Lakot East JR19 2:34.49Sellers, Brynn

34.97 39.43 40.76 39.33

Norwood JR20 2:34.61Edmund, Abby

34.14 40.13 43.75 36.59

Madeira SR21 2:38.10Flanagan, Emma

35.59 39.59 42.13 40.79

Lakot East SO22 2:46.70Huening, Hannah

37.34 41.35 44.39 43.62

Lakot East FR23 2:47.77Asbrock, Taylor

37.76 42.21 45.79 42.01

Madeira JR--- NSCombs, Zimmer

 
Event 106  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Classic: 1:37.52 $ Gibson Holmes1/15/2022

Pool Record: 1:40.85 # Jacob McDonald1/11/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East SR1 1:41.93Williams, Xander

24.11 25.69 26.12 26.01

Indian Hill JR2 1:46.31Velayutham, Arjun

24.76 26.79 27.64 27.12

Madeira SO3 1:51.02Welty, Max

25.41 27.97 29.32 28.32

Madeira SR4 1:51.92Dobson, Jake

25.59 27.62 29.09 29.62

Lakot East JR5 1:53.55Sheldon, Bryce

26.69 28.49 29.00 29.37

Indian Hill JR6 1:56.18Ok, Aiden

26.24 29.33 30.61 30.00

Madeira SR7 1:56.49Ramirez, Mateo

27.37 29.25 29.96 29.91

Princeton SO8 1:58.15Finnerty, Seth

26.78 29.91 31.09 30.37

Anderson SO9 1:59.41Stenger, Benjamin

27.20 29.91 31.30 31.00

Lakot East SO10 2:01.14Walter, Ryan

27.68 30.53 32.01 30.92

Lakot East JR11 2:02.30Broek, Max

28.17 31.02 31.79 31.32

Lakot East FR12 2:04.43Herr, Michael

27.46 31.09 33.20 32.68

Anderson SO13 2:06.36Molony, Cooper

28.25 31.26 33.44 33.41

Madeira SR14 2:07.44Hamstra, J.T.

28.19 31.60 33.85 33.80

Lakota West SR15 2:07.72Myers, Will

29.32 32.86 33.12 32.42

Loveland JR16 2:08.32Smith, Shane

29.65 33.00 33.47 32.20

Anderson SO17 2:10.76Cowan, Luke

30.02 33.02 34.66 33.06

Indian Hill SR18 2:11.04Scott, Isaac

27.03 31.93 35.60 36.48

Indian Hill FR19 2:12.01Quinn, Owen

30.52 33.97 34.53 32.99

Lakot East SO20 2:12.93Nagel, Logan

31.39 34.22 34.37 32.95

Lakota West SO21 2:13.63Preston, Ryan

29.49 1:10.42 34.06

Madeira SO22 2:22.11Riedmiller, J.D.

31.97 36.13 38.33 35.68

Lakota West FR23 2:23.14Myers, Charles

32.89 35.98 37.21 37.06

Princeton SR--- SCRSandy, Oscar

Lakota West SR--- SCRSpetz, Nathan

 
Event 107  Girls 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Classic: 1:00.01 $ Ashleigh Bender1/15/2023

Pool Record: 1:02.27 # Kathy Zhao1/19/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Indian Hill FR1 1:08.30Wallbrown, Kate

32.38 35.92

Indian Hill SO2 1:09.52Yu, Grace

33.17 36.35

Anderson SR3 1:10.66O'Brien, Jade

32.22 38.44

Lakot East SR4 1:12.42Schaefer, Aly

32.75 39.67

Indian Hill FR5 1:12.79Detweiler, Liara

33.46 39.33
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(Event 107  Girls 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakota West SO6 1:13.79Carter, Abby

33.88 39.91

Princeton SR7 1:14.11Ehlerding, Elizabeth

34.13 39.98

Indian Hill FR8 1:15.64Bass, Lizzy

35.80 39.84

Anderson SR9 1:17.12Poland, Rowan

11.74 1:05.38

Anderson SR10 1:17.92Blocksidge, Avery

37.29 40.63

Lakota West SO11 1:17.97Landreth, Sophia

37.55 40.42

Madeira FR12 1:18.19Tinsler, Ava

35.63 42.56

Princeton SO13 1:19.14Sharpshair, Lily

37.50 41.64

Madeira FR14 1:21.72Meyer, Maggie

40.79 40.93

Princeton FR15 1:21.82Ehlerding, Meredith

39.78 42.04

Princeton FR16 1:22.49Montiel, Sofia

37.29 45.20

Madeira JR17 1:22.63Cuchra, Ella

39.87 42.76

Anderson JR18 1:23.28Sommers, Rose

38.90 44.38

Madeira FR19 1:23.43Kusak, Caroline

38.65 44.78

Princeton SO20 1:23.96Janssens, Ella

38.04 45.92

Madeira FR21 1:23.98Schwallie, Megan

41.69 42.29

Lakota West FR22 1:25.12Albanese, Elizabeth

38.98 46.14

Princeton FR23 1:25.60Carrigan, Addison

38.35 47.25

Lakot East SO24 1:28.46Bond, Sophia

42.54 45.92

Indian Hill FR25 1:28.65Anders, Claire

Norwood FR26 1:30.47Wade, Myla

39.36 51.11

Anderson JR27 1:34.21Steinhaus, Marlee

41.37 52.84

Princeton SR--- DQBarnes, RiRi

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

43.94 58.61

Anderson SR--- DQCornelius, Olivia

Multiple strokes - back

44.93 49.40

 
Event 108  Boys 100 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Classic: 53.35 $ Nathan Buse1/18/2020

Pool Record: 58.19 # Keith Enrico1/13/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East SO1 59.28Fuller, Aiden

26.86 32.42

Indian Hill JR2 1:01.94Bonniol, Enguerrand

27.60 34.34

Princeton JR3 1:03.82Schutte, Max

30.50 33.32

Madeira FR4 1:05.76Kerling, Hugo

31.69 34.07

Madeira FR5 1:06.54Hambidge, Charlie

32.34 34.20

Lakota West SR6 1:07.98O'Connor, Micah

29.87 38.11

Princeton JR7 1:08.16Young, Nathan

30.95 37.21

Anderson SO8 1:09.12Ness, Alex

32.54 36.58

Madeira FR9 1:10.12Gravlee, Henry

33.51 36.61

Anderson SO10 1:10.70Parlier, Brody

31.40 39.30

Williamsburg FR11 1:10.95Karschnik, Cameron

30.93 40.02

Anderson SO12 1:12.29Burke, Nolan

34.11 38.18

Anderson SO13 1:14.93Ryan, Mason

34.75 40.18

Summit Country JR14 1:16.00Karikari, Kwadwo

33.05 42.95

Indian Hill JR15 1:16.35Pontius, Reid

34.10 42.25

Loveland SR16 1:16.74Castellanos-Flynn, Uman

33.29 43.45

Princeton FR17 1:17.87Hardman, Noah

36.51 41.36

Princeton SR18 1:19.66Spradlin, Cole

37.73 41.93

Madeira SO19 1:21.67Baird, Silas

38.72 42.95

Anderson SO20 1:24.07Brandenberg, Caden

Princeton FR--- DNFHodge, Aidan

Did not finish - Misc

Summit Country JR--- SCRWang, Allen

Lakota West FR--- SCRCochran, Henry

 
Event 109  Girls 400 Yard IM

Classic: 4:15.71 $ Jenny Forster1/17/2004

Pool Record: 4:39.58 # Tara Witkowski1/19/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East FR1 4:52.55Fada, Natalie

29.30 34.31 36.46 36.02

43.63 44.90 34.69 33.24
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(Event 109  Girls 400 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East FR2 4:56.24Squibb, Jocelyn

31.44 36.31 39.68 38.56

41.11 42.41 34.42 32.31

Princeton SR3 5:17.62Burns, Lauren

33.67 38.27 43.10 41.08

45.22 44.90 36.53 34.85

 
Event 110  Boys 400 Yard IM

Classic: 3:52.72 $ Eric Knowles1/14/2017

Pool Record: 4:17.49 # Jacob Ortwein1/19/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakota West SO1 4:28.69Minch, Nicholas

30.46 32.01 31.96 32.59

41.22 39.93 30.54 29.98

Madeira JR2 4:37.68Gemmel, Nate

29.65 33.65 34.27 35.92

38.83 39.81 32.61 32.94

Lakot East JR3 4:47.40Frayer, Evan

30.97 36.12 37.18 36.02

38.79 39.61 34.77 33.94

Anderson SO4 4:55.02Stenger, Jacob

30.69 36.68 38.30 39.01

42.55 41.92 33.72 32.15

Lakota West SO5 5:14.54Mountz, Nick

32.82 37.97 40.61 41.31

42.13 43.93 38.25 37.52

 
Event 111  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Classic: 22.91 $ Cora Dupre1/14/2018

Pool Record: 23.48 # Cora Dupre2/9/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Indian Hill SR1 24.69Oria, Marina

Lakota West JR2 24.73Spetz, Cora

Loveland SO3 25.07Schroeder, Isabelle

Summit Country FR4 25.78Zaring, Bella

Madeira JR5 26.54LeRoy, Cate

Indian Hill SO6 26.61Holmes, Libby

Summit Country SO7 26.76Mulvihill, Caroline

Indian Hill SO8 27.07Tindale, Sophie

Madeira FR9 27.17Klosterman, Lauren

Anderson SR10 27.18Morales, Celina

Lakota West FR11 27.22Simpson, Addison

Indian Hill FR12 27.42Wallbrown, Kate

Indian Hill SR13 27.60Castenson, Zoe

Madeira FR14 27.75Tinsler, Ella

Lakot East SR15 27.78Schaefer, Aly

Indian Hill JR16 28.04Detweiler, Yvette

Indian Hill FR17 28.26Detweiler, Liara

Indian Hill SR18 28.38Quinn, Delaney

Indian Hill SO19 28.46Yu, Grace

Anderson SR*20 28.60O'Brien, Jade

Summit Country SO*20 28.60Baker, Haley

Summit Country SO22 28.66Kenter, Natalie

Indian Hill SO23 28.69Shea, Jess

Lakot East JR24 28.74Duritsch, Nora

Lakota West SO25 29.00O'Connor, Adah

Lakota West SO26 29.03Carter, Abby

Indian Hill SR27 29.08Tindale, Isabelle

Lakot East JR28 29.10Crowe, Felicia

Loveland SR29 29.24DeMoss, Lucy

Lakot East SR30 29.77Crowe, Kayleen

Lakot East FR31 29.81Hollo, Emmy

Norwood JR32 30.01Edmund, Abby

Madeira JR33 30.31Gravlee, Nina

Princeton FR34 30.45Schutte, Erin

Anderson FR35 30.50Seither, Bella

Summit Country FR36 30.84Karikari, Ama

Lakot East SR37 31.32Schatzke, Alexa

Lakota West JR38 31.46Cabrera, Solvey

Norwood JR39 31.61MacKenzie, Nina

Elmwood Place FR40 31.65Jewell, Tessa

Lakot East SR41 31.77Bhatti, Angel

Anderson JR42 31.79Sommers, Rose

Madeira JR43 32.04Aumann, Emma

Summit Country SO44 32.42Wiltshire, Claire

Madeira SR45 32.89Flanagan, Emma

Lakot East SO46 33.09Pergrem, Madelyn

Anderson SR47 33.23Remsen, Aris

Lakot East FR48 33.26Broek, Monica

Lakot East SO49 33.43Bond, Sophia

Anderson FR50 33.55Schermerhorn, Katie

Lakota West FR51 33.75Albanese, Elizabeth

Lakota West SR52 33.80Mobley, Kaylee

Madeira FR53 33.99Kusak, Caroline

Summit Country SO54 34.78Cutter, Lexi

Princeton FR55 34.80Chappell, Jordyn

Indian Hill FR56 34.93Anders, Claire

Madeira SR57 35.76Mount, Lauren

Anderson JR58 35.93Steinhaus, Marlee

Anderson SO59 35.99Hunter, Morgan

Madeira FR60 36.20Gemmel, Hannah

Indian Hill FR61 36.51Mummidi, Vaishnavi

Anderson SR62 36.74Cornelius, Olivia

Princeton SR63 37.22Barnes, RiRi

Anderson SO64 37.28Meyer, Savanah

Princeton FR65 37.69Rengering, Allie

Summit Country JR66 37.72Belesi, Maria

Indian Hill JR67 54.80Levran, Ty

Indian Hill FR--- NSEmminger, Elodie

Summit Country SR--- SCRQiu, Kelly

Summit Country FR--- SCRLorentz, Cammy

Madeira SR--- SCRHamstra, Julia

Summit Country JR--- SCRGillispie, Zari

Anderson SO--- SCRPerkins, Kara

Summit Country SR--- SCRReplogle, Abigail

Summit Country SO--- SCRMcCauley, Gabi

Summit Country JR--- SCRRazzano, Maggie
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Event 112  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Classic: 20.18 $ Aaron Sequeira1/18/2020

Pool Record: 20.54 # Aaron Sequeira2/7/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East SO1 22.12Fuller, Braden

Indian Hill SR2 22.42Wenker, Jeffrey

Lakota West JR3 22.80Burkhart, Ace

Lakot East SO4 23.23Fuller, Aiden

Lakot East JR5 23.87Nordmark, Alek

Madeira JR6 23.92Lichtenberg, Owen

Lakot East SO7 24.10Ott, Carter

Lakot East JR8 24.18Nabozny, Alex

Indian Hill JR9 24.39Chan, Hollis

Indian Hill JR10 24.47Bass, Logan

Princeton SR11 24.54Ehlerding, Trevor

Lakot East SO12 24.69Unger, Ricky

Lakot East SO13 24.74Hill, Aiden

Lakota West SO14 24.90Sutton, Conner

Lakota West SR15 25.13O'Connor, Micah

Elmwood Place SO16 25.53Leininger, Connor

Lakot East FR17 25.66Lievestro, Vincent

Madeira SR18 25.85Hamstra, J.T.

Anderson FR19 25.98Turner, Aaron

Madeira SO20 26.31Wetzel, Matt

Anderson SO21 26.37Cowan, Luke

Lakot East FR22 26.64Kuhn, Liam

Lakot East JR23 26.74Earl, Max

Madeira SO24 26.76Riedmiller, J.D.

Norwood JR25 26.79McGinnis, Logan

Loveland SR26 27.02Castellanos-Flynn, Uman

Lakota West JR27 27.16Albanese, Luke

Summit Country JR28 27.17Karikari, Kwadwo

Lakota West SO29 27.41Preston, Ryan

Lakot East JR30 27.42Swanson, Mason

Anderson SO31 27.52Maloney, Griffin

Indian Hill JR32 27.56Pontius, Reid

Princeton FR33 27.79Holloway, Maurice

Princeton FR34 27.90Holloway, Jameson

Lakot East SR35 28.06Bhatti, Shawn

Summit Country JR36 28.24Dobelhoff, Ben

Indian Hill JR37 28.25Schrock, Carter

Anderson SR38 28.26Nash, Aidan

Norwood FR39 28.35Heberling, Reed

Lakot East SO*40 29.02Hansen, Curtis

Lakot East JR*40 29.02Watts, Eli

Madeira FR42 29.14Cowden, Martin

Lakota West FR43 29.66Robinson, Logan

Anderson FR44 29.99Duffey, Ryan

Madeira SO45 30.28Baird, Silas

Lakota West FR46 30.32Myers, Charles

Anderson SO47 30.47Brandenberg, Caden

Princeton JR48 30.93Walker, Malachi

Elmwood Place SR49 31.33Jewell, Bryce

Madeira FR50 31.43Kuester, Luke

Anderson SO51 31.98Coylz, Alex

Madeira FR52 34.04Schilling, Asher

Norwood FR53 37.17Pierce, Lane

Norwood SO54 45.41Houston, Johnathan

Indian Hill FR--- NSBensouda, Mamoun

Indian Hill JR--- SCRMotawi, Youssef

Anderson FR--- SCRLingren, James

Madeira FR--- SCRCaggioni, Alessandro

Loveland SO--- SCRStrakov, Denis

Elmwood Place FR--- SCRDavis, Zander

Lakota West SR--- SCRKrause, Alexander

 
Event 113  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Classic: 55.10 $ Ella Jo Piersma1/16/2022

Pool Record: 56.17 # Megan Glass2/9/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East FR1 1:00.46Bacher, Bailey

28.39 32.07

Indian Hill SO2 1:03.49Holmes, Libby

29.36 34.13

Lakot East JR3 1:04.43McGirr, Madeline

30.61 33.82

Madeira FR4 1:07.05Tinsler, Ella

32.62 34.43

Loveland JR5 1:09.53Fleshour, Audrey

32.47 37.06

Princeton SR6 1:11.06Ehlerding, Elizabeth

33.60 37.46

Indian Hill SR7 1:11.86Quinn, Delaney

33.27 38.59

Princeton FR8 1:20.32Montiel, Sofia

35.33 44.99

Madeira SR--- SCRHamstra, Julia

 
Event 114  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Classic: 47.32 $ Gibson Holmes1/15/2022

Pool Record: 49.92 # Gibson Holmes1/15/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East SR1 51.41Williams, Xander

24.26 27.15

Madeira SO2 53.15Welty, Max

24.98 28.17

Lakot East JR3 53.16Gomez, AJ

25.08 28.08

Lakota West JR4 57.34Burkhart, Ace

26.34 31.00

Madeira SO5 58.62Lewis, Robby

26.96 31.66

Lakot East SO6 59.40Fuller, Braden

27.42 31.98

Indian Hill JR7 1:00.49Bass, Logan

27.65 32.84

Anderson SO8 1:01.31Molony, Cooper

28.69 32.62

Lakot East SO9 1:01.61Ott, Carter

29.04 32.57
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(Event 114  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East SO10 1:01.68Unger, Ricky

29.63 32.05

Indian Hill SR11 1:06.90Scott, Isaac

29.64 37.26

Lakota West JR12 1:06.94Contois, Braden

31.79 35.15

Elmwood Place SO13 1:07.57Leininger, Connor

30.14 37.43

Anderson SO14 1:07.70Burke, Nolan

Norwood FR15 1:13.56Heberling, Reed

31.96 41.60

Madeira FR16 1:13.79Gravlee, Henry

34.55 39.24

Madeira SO17 1:16.92Wetzel, Matt

35.17 41.75

Princeton FR18 1:19.32Holloway, Maurice

35.19 44.13

Lakot East FR--- DQKuhn, Liam

Non-simultaneous arms

30.26 35.31

Madeira JR--- NSLichtenberg, Owen

Lakota West FR--- SCRCochran, Henry

Princeton SR--- SCRSandy, Oscar

 
Event 115  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Classic: 54.35 $ Maya Schweikert1/15/2023

Pool Record: 56.85 # Grace Glosson2/9/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anderson SR1 58.68O'Toole, Maggie

29.03 29.65

Summit Country SR2 1:00.02Replogle, Abigail

29.38 30.64

Indian Hill SR3 1:00.87Oria, Marina

30.06 30.81

Lakot East FR4 1:02.25Fada, Natalie

29.80 32.45

Summit Country JR5 1:04.62Brouwer, Anneliese

31.23 33.39

Summit Country SO6 1:10.14Kenter, Natalie

33.70 36.44

Lakot East JR7 1:10.37Duritsch, Nora

Lakot East JR8 1:10.41Crowe, Felicia

34.92 35.49

Anderson FR9 1:11.66Seither, Bella

35.28 36.38

Lakota West FR10 1:14.44Kennedy, Ava

36.48 37.96

Madeira JR11 1:15.03Gravlee, Nina

37.23 37.80

Madeira FR12 1:16.18Tinsler, Ava

37.92 38.26

Lakota West SO13 1:16.88Landreth, Sophia

38.33 38.55

Lakot East JR14 1:16.93Sellers, Brynn

37.13 39.80

Loveland SR15 1:18.59DeMoss, Lucy

37.55 41.04

Madeira JR16 1:18.90Aumann, Emma

37.98 40.92

Norwood JR17 1:19.94MacKenzie, Nina

38.65 41.29

Elmwood Place FR18 1:20.45Jewell, Tessa

Lakot East FR19 1:22.87Broek, Monica

40.99 41.88

Madeira FR20 1:23.45Meyer, Maggie

41.18 42.27

Lakot East SR21 1:23.78Schatzke, Alexa

40.98 42.80

Norwood FR22 1:25.44Wade, Myla

42.23 43.21

Princeton FR23 1:28.14Carrigan, Addison

Princeton FR24 1:37.26Chappell, Jordyn

47.11 50.15

Princeton FR25 1:42.44Rengering, Allie

Anderson SO--- NSMeyer, Savanah

Summit Country JR--- SCRGillispie, Zari

Summit Country SO--- SCRMcCauley, Gabi

Summit Country FR--- SCRLorentz, Cammy

 
Event 116  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Classic: 46.71 $ Aaron Sequeira1/18/2020

Pool Record: 50.21 # Aaron Sequeira2/8/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Indian Hill SR1 54.43Wenker, Jeffrey

26.49 27.94

Lakot East JR2 55.33Gomez, AJ

27.08 28.25

Lakota West SO3 55.91Minch, Nicholas

27.49 28.42

Lakot East JR4 56.31Nabozny, Alex

27.53 28.78

Lakot East JR5 58.96Sheldon, Bryce

28.75 30.21

Indian Hill JR6 1:00.38Bonniol, Enguerrand

29.01 31.37

Indian Hill JR7 1:00.58Chan, Hollis

29.49 31.09

Lakot East SO8 1:00.96Hill, Aiden

29.60 31.36

Madeira FR9 1:02.34Schau, Drew

30.34 32.00

Williamsburg FR10 1:09.57Karschnik, Cameron

Loveland JR11 1:10.31Smith, Shane

34.45 35.86

Anderson FR12 1:11.76Turner, Aaron

34.43 37.33

Princeton FR13 1:12.59Holloway, Jameson

35.61 36.98

Lakot East JR14 1:12.85Earl, Max
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(Event 116  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anderson SO15 1:15.38Ryan, Mason

37.25 38.13

Princeton FR16 1:15.40Hardman, Noah

36.64 38.76

Anderson SO17 1:17.92Parlier, Brody

38.70 39.22

Indian Hill JR18 1:18.42Schrock, Carter

37.87 40.55

Anderson FR19 1:20.68Duffey, Ryan

1:20.71

Princeton SR20 1:25.34Spradlin, Cole

41.07 44.27

Norwood FR21 1:31.85Pierce, Lane

44.87 46.98

Madeira FR22 1:34.00Cowden, Martin

44.37 49.63

Anderson SO23 1:39.70Martin, Ben

1:21.54 18.16

Princeton JR24 1:48.72Walker, Malachi

50.57 58.15

Norwood SO25 1:56.10Houston, Johnathan

Anderson FR--- SCRLingren, James

Lakota West SR--- SCRKrause, Alexander

 
Event 117  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Classic: 4:53.10 $ Amanda Smith1/13/2007

Pool Record: 4:56.62 # Grace Hastings2/8/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Summit Country SO1 5:31.99Mulvihill, Caroline

30.73 33.31 33.93 33.99

33.63 33.78 32.98 33.37

33.71 32.56

Lakota West SO2 5:34.98Spetz, Janna

30.94 33.54 33.63 33.98

33.87 33.97 33.86 34.10

34.18 32.91

Madeira SR3 5:38.26Garza, Ella

30.58 33.84 34.15 34.56

34.48 34.68 34.35 34.30

34.29 33.03

Williamsburg SO4 5:48.53Sefton, Taylor

31.28 34.25 34.53 35.09

35.24 35.97 35.87 35.96

36.18 34.16

Anderson SR5 5:59.35Morales, Celina

32.49 34.56 36.05 36.56

37.19 36.71 37.46 37.30

36.55 34.48

Lakot East FR6 6:13.14Hollo, Emmy

32.11 35.44 37.02 38.07

38.34 38.76 38.88 38.99

38.79 36.74

Anderson SR7 6:33.05Poland, Rowan

34.31 36.77 38.64 39.41

39.27 41.98 40.77 41.26

39.93 40.71

Madeira SR8 6:53.93O'Cull, Keira

35.94 39.90 41.28 42.19

42.54 42.77 43.03 43.43

42.25 40.60

 
Event 118  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Classic: 4:26.75 $ Grant House1/16/2016

Pool Record: 4:32.81 # Joshua McDonald1/9/2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East SO1 5:12.05Walter, Ryan

28.68 30.95 31.53 31.90

31.50 31.41 32.06 32.24

32.37 29.41

Princeton SO2 5:12.19Finnerty, Seth

27.46 30.64 31.27 31.45

31.52 32.62 32.94 32.35

32.59 29.35

Anderson SO3 5:15.51Stenger, Benjamin

27.83 30.77 31.86 32.43

32.05 32.43 32.67 32.72

31.97 30.78

Lakot East FR4 5:26.15Lievestro, Vincent

29.13 31.70 32.75 33.25

33.36 33.66 33.54 33.50

33.12 32.14

Lakota West SR5 5:32.30Myers, Will

29.80 33.35 33.94 34.04

34.21 34.54 34.33 33.98

33.57 30.54

Lakot East FR6 5:32.59Herr, Michael

28.94 32.53 33.66 33.50

33.94 34.56 34.54 34.37

34.42 32.13

Lakot East SR7 5:33.12Bhatti, Shawn

30.62 33.14 33.32 33.54

33.85 33.94 34.29 34.09

34.03 32.30

Madeira FR8 5:37.22Schau, Drew

28.83 31.98 33.83 34.58

34.67 35.04 35.70 34.69

34.84 33.06

Indian Hill FR9 5:42.36Quinn, Owen

31.21 34.73 34.98 35.04

35.00 35.53 34.24 33.96

34.16 33.51

Lakot East SO10 5:42.64Nagel, Logan

31.12 35.12 35.48 35.14

35.05 34.45 35.19 34.68

34.13 32.28
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Event 119  Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity

Classic: 31.02 $ Morgan Massie1/13/2013

Pool Record: 30.13 # Paige Striley2/6/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Madeira FR1 34.40Klosterman, Lauren

Indian Hill FR2 38.12Bass, Lizzy

Lakota West FR3 38.52Kennedy, Ava

Princeton FR4 39.44Ehlerding, Meredith

Indian Hill SO5 39.45Shea, Jess

Madeira JR6 40.16Cuchra, Ella

Madeira FR7 40.21Schwallie, Megan

Princeton SO8 40.34Sharpshair, Lily

Lakota West SO9 40.79O'Connor, Adah

Princeton SR10 41.56Solomon, Ava

Anderson SR11 41.67Blocksidge, Avery

Anderson JR12 41.82Renner, Morgan

Anderson SR13 42.22Remsen, Aris

Princeton SO14 42.27Janssens, Ella

Princeton FR15 43.21Schutte, Erin

Indian Hill FR16 43.45Mummidi, Vaishnavi

Lakot East SO17 43.66Pergrem, Madelyn

Madeira SR18 43.85Mount, Lauren

Anderson FR19 43.88Schermerhorn, Katie

Summit Country SO20 44.86Cutter, Lexi

Madeira FR21 44.91Gemmel, Hannah

Summit Country SO22 45.07Wiltshire, Claire

Lakot East SO23 45.18Huening, Hannah

Lakota West JR24 45.60Cabrera, Solvey

Indian Hill FR25 46.87Emminger, Elodie

Lakota West SR26 49.69Mobley, Kaylee

Anderson SO27 51.89Hunter, Morgan

Summit Country FR--- DQKarikari, Ama

One hand touch

Indian Hill JR--- DQLevran, Ty

One hand touch

Summit Country SR--- SCRQiu, Kelly

Summit Country JR--- SCRRazzano, Maggie

Anderson SO--- SCRPerkins, Kara

 
Event 120  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity

Classic: 27.81 $ Kevin Wu1/18/2020

Pool Record: 27.26 # Adam McDonald2/5/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton JR1 30.45Schutte, Max

Madeira FR2 31.49Hambidge, Charlie

Lakot East JR3 32.67Nordmark, Alek

Lakota West JR4 32.80Albanese, Luke

Lakota West SO5 33.47Sutton, Conner

Madeira FR6 33.63Kerling, Hugo

Princeton SR7 34.81Ehlerding, Trevor

Anderson SR8 35.30Nash, Aidan

Lakota West JR9 35.66Contois, Braden

Princeton JR10 36.11Young, Nathan

Summit Country JR11 36.47Dobelhoff, Ben

Norwood JR12 36.74McGinnis, Logan

Anderson SO13 37.14Martin, Ben

Anderson SO14 38.72Maloney, Griffin

Princeton FR15 39.54Hodge, Aidan

Lakot East JR16 39.58Swanson, Mason

Elmwood Place SR17 40.18Jewell, Bryce

Madeira FR18 41.80Schilling, Asher

Lakot East SO19 42.83Hansen, Curtis

Lakota West FR20 43.68Robinson, Logan

Lakot East JR21 48.30Watts, Eli

Madeira FR--- DQKuester, Luke

Non-simultaneous touch

Anderson SO--- DQCoylz, Alex

One hand touch

Indian Hill FR--- DQBensouda, Mamoun

One hand touch

Summit Country JR--- SCRWang, Allen

Loveland SO--- SCRStrakov, Denis

Madeira FR--- SCRCaggioni, Alessandro

Indian Hill JR--- SCRMotawi, Youssef

 
Event 121  Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Classic: 2:17.21 $ Rachel Gustin1/15/1993

Pool Record: 2:27.60 # Lily Mitchell1/14/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Summit Country SR1 2:29.21Mitchell, Lily

33.54 37.58 38.58 39.51

Indian Hill SO2 2:31.28Henz, Gabby

34.82 38.88 39.17 38.41

Lakot East FR3 2:34.21Bacher, Bailey

34.52 39.58 40.00 40.11

Lakot East JR4 2:35.77McGirr, Madeline

35.74 39.16 40.59 40.28

Lakot East FR5 2:38.30Squibb, Jocelyn

36.14 40.06 41.34 40.76

Loveland JR6 2:44.03Fleshour, Audrey

37.22 41.46 42.27 43.08

Summit Country SO7 2:44.88Baker, Haley

38.16 42.26 41.95 42.51

Lakot East SR8 2:53.61Crowe, Kayleen

40.71 45.05 44.43 43.42

Lakota West FR9 2:55.75Simpson, Addison

39.04 44.98 45.87 45.86

Lakota West FR10 2:55.86Miller, Lydia

41.69 44.19 45.82 44.16

Lakot East SR11 3:00.76Bhatti, Angel

41.53 45.53 47.38 46.32

Lakot East FR12 3:14.30Asbrock, Taylor

45.29 50.79 48.83 49.39

Anderson JR13 3:15.75Renner, Morgan

44.89 48.46 51.53 50.87
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Event 122  Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Classic: 2:00.86 $ Grant House1/14/2017

Pool Record: 2:13.75 # Adam McDonald1/19/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Indian Hill JR1 2:21.96Ok, Aiden

31.10 36.48 37.60 36.78

Madeira JR2 2:22.00Gemmel, Nate

33.22 35.85 36.25 36.68

Lakot East JR3 2:22.50Frayer, Evan

32.35 36.40 37.07 36.68

Madeira SR4 2:22.92Ramirez, Mateo

33.44 36.52 36.13 36.83

Madeira SO5 2:24.23Lewis, Robby

32.24 37.22 37.41 37.36

Anderson SO6 2:32.70Stenger, Jacob

34.81 37.91 40.26 39.72

Lakot East JR7 2:33.39Broek, Max

34.24 38.85 39.93 40.37

Lakota West SO8 2:43.90Mountz, Nick

36.64 41.60 43.04 42.62

Anderson SO9 2:49.70Ness, Alex

38.29 44.27 44.53 42.61

 
Event 123  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Classic: 1:37.65 $ Ursuline1/13/2007

C Donovan, B McDowell, S Tanner, S Radke

Pool Record: 1:38.15 # Walnut Hills2/9/2019

E. Wright, D. Valentine, P. Wright, S. Ewing

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.22Indian Hill

1) Holmes, Libby SO 2) Tindale, Sophie SO

3) Henz, Gabby SO 4) Oria, Marina SR

26.65 26.13 25.33 24.11

A2 1:43.86Summit Country

1) Replogle, Abigail SR 2) Brouwer, Anneliese JR

3) Mitchell, Lily SR 4) Zaring, Bella FR

25.89 26.44 26.17 25.36

A3 1:46.87Madeira

1) LeRoy, Cate JR 2) Klosterman, Lauren FR

3) Garza, Ella SR 4) Feichtner, Jane SR

26.81 27.15 26.94 25.97

A4 1:47.70Lakota West

1) Spetz, Janna SO 2) Carter, Abby SO

3) Simpson, Addison FR 4) Spetz, Cora JR

27.24 28.82 27.11 24.53

A5 1:47.88Lakot East

1) McGirr, Madeline JR 2) Schaefer, Aly SR

3) Fada, Natalie FR 4) Bacher, Bailey FR

27.99 27.66 26.77 25.46

A6 1:50.44Anderson

1) Morales, Celina SR 2) Blocksidge, Avery SR

3) O'Brien, Jade SR 4) O'Toole, Maggie SR

27.24 29.84 27.87 25.49

B7 1:53.31Indian Hill

1) Detweiler, Yvette JR 2) Detweiler, Liara FR

3) Yu, Grace SO 4) Castenson, Zoe SR

28.70 28.43 28.05 28.13

B8 1:53.51Summit Country

1) Mulvihill, Caroline SO 2) Karikari, Ama FR

3) Baker, Haley SO 4) Kenter, Natalie SO

27.24 28.21 42.40 15.66

C9 1:54.17Indian Hill

1) Tindale, Isabelle SR 2) Shea, Jess SO

3) Wallbrown, Kate FR 4) Quinn, Delaney SR

28.56 29.61 27.49 28.51

B10 1:55.38Madeira

1) Tinsler, Ella FR 2) Combs, Zimmer JR

3) O'Cull, Keira SR 4) Cuchra, Ella JR

28.48 28.32 28.84 29.74

B11 1:55.52Lakot East

1) Crowe, Kayleen SR 2) Squibb, Jocelyn FR

3) Crowe, Felicia JR 4) Duritsch, Nora JR

30.30 27.59 28.88 28.75

A12 1:56.79Princeton

1) Burns, Lauren SR 2) Ehlerding, Elizabeth SR

3) Schutte, Erin FR 4) Solomon, Ava SR

28.12 28.41 31.68 28.58

B13 1:57.27Lakota West

1) Miller, Lydia FR 2) O'Connor, Adah SO

3) Kennedy, Ava FR 4) Landreth, Sophia SO

28.64 28.93 29.57 30.13

C14 2:04.62Madeira

1) Tinsler, Ava FR 2) Gravlee, Nina JR

3) Aumann, Emma JR 4) Flanagan, Emma SR

31.08 29.97 31.19 32.38

B15 2:04.80Anderson

1) Renner, Morgan JR 2) Sommers, Rose JR

3) Poland, Rowan SR 4) Seither, Bella FR

32.30 31.88 31.33 29.29

C16 2:05.61Lakot East

1) Hollo, Emmy FR 2) Bhatti, Angel SR

3) Sellers, Brynn JR 4) Schatzke, Alexa SR

29.88 31.30 33.17 31.26

B17 2:11.26Princeton

1) Ehlerding, Meredith FR 2) Montiel, Sofia FR

3) Carrigan, Addison FR 4) Sharpshair, Lily SO

32.90 38.29 34.84 25.23

D18 2:12.40Lakot East

1) Pergrem, Madelyn SO 2) Broek, Monica FR

3) Asbrock, Taylor FR 4) Bond, Sophia SO

38.07 27.91 33.92 32.50

D19 2:17.40Indian Hill

1) Bass, Lizzy FR 2) Mummidi, Vaishnavi FR

3) Emminger, Elodie FR 4) Anders, Claire FR

30.53 35.92 37.35 33.60

D20 2:18.47Madeira

1) Meyer, Maggie FR 2) Gemmel, Hannah FR

3) Kusak, Caroline FR 4) Schwallie, Megan FR

33.76 36.70 34.53 33.48
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Results

(Event 123  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C21 2:25.25Anderson

1) Cornelius, Olivia SR 2) Schermerhorn, Katie FR

3) Steinhaus, Marlee JR 4) Hunter, Morgan SO

37.62 34.58 36.25 36.80

C22 2:27.84Princeton

1) Barnes, RiRi SR 2) Chappell, Jordyn FR

3) Rengering, Allie FR 4) Janssens, Ella SO

35.88 38.43 46.28 27.25

C--- SCRSummit Country

2) McCauley, Gabi SO

3) Wiltshire, Claire SO

E--- SCRLakot East

 
Event 124  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Classic: 1:25.74 $ St. Xavier1/15/1999

Pool Record: 1:29.26 # Walnut Hills2/10/2023

D. Matthew, M. Oliver, J. Baker, C. Craft

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.60Lakot East

1) Gomez, AJ JR 2) Nordmark, Alek JR

3) Fuller, Braden SO 4) Williams, Xander SR

23.49 23.10 21.46 21.55

A2 1:31.22Indian Hill

1) Bass, Logan JR 2) Ok, Aiden JR

3) Wenker, Jeffrey SR 4) Velayutham, Arjun JR

24.08 23.52 21.64 21.98

A3 1:32.62Madeira

1) Welty, Max SO 2) Dobson, Jake SR

3) Lichtenberg, Owen JR 4) Ramirez, Mateo SR

23.13 22.85 23.31 23.33

B4 1:35.77Lakot East

1) Fuller, Aiden SO 2) Unger, Ricky SO

3) Ott, Carter SO 4) Sheldon, Bryce JR

23.26 24.21 23.83 24.47

A5 1:36.21Lakota West

1) Burkhart, Ace JR 2) O'Connor, Micah SR

3) Sutton, Conner SO 4) Minch, Nicholas SO

23.09 24.48 24.68 23.96

A6 1:38.30Princeton

1) Finnerty, Seth SO 2) Schutte, Max JR

3) Ehlerding, Trevor SR 4) Young, Nathan JR

24.45 24.86 24.21 24.78

C7 1:38.31Lakot East

1) Nabozny, Alex JR 2) Frayer, Evan JR

3) Herr, Michael FR 4) Broek, Max JR

24.29 24.64 24.94 24.44

B8 1:39.72Madeira

1) Hamstra, J.T. SR 2) Lewis, Robby SO

3) Schau, Drew FR 4) Gemmel, Nate JR

26.03 24.13 25.50 24.06

B9 1:42.59Indian Hill

1) Chan, Hollis JR 2) Bonniol, Enguerrand JR

3) Scott, Isaac SR 4) Quinn, Owen FR

24.63 24.44 25.19 28.33

D10 1:42.75Lakot East

1) Hill, Aiden SO 2) Walter, Ryan SO

3) Lievestro, Vincent FR 4) Earl, Max JR

24.79 25.86 25.59 26.51

A11 1:43.89Anderson

1) Molony, Cooper SO 2) Parlier, Brody SO

3) Cowan, Luke SO 4) Stenger, Benjamin SO

26.76 26.01 26.07 25.05

B12 1:44.41Anderson

1) Turner, Aaron FR 2) Ness, Alex SO

3) Burke, Nolan SO 4) Stenger, Jacob SO

27.35 25.47 26.58 25.01

C13 1:44.80Madeira

1) Kerling, Hugo FR 2) Hambidge, Charlie FR

3) Wetzel, Matt SO 4) Gravlee, Henry FR

26.59 26.42 26.20 25.59

B14 1:49.70Lakota West

1) Myers, Will SR 2) Albanese, Luke JR

3) Preston, Ryan SO 4) Mountz, Nick SO

26.00 27.99 27.47 28.24

E15 1:52.76Lakot East

1) Watts, Eli JR 2) Kuhn, Liam FR

3) Bhatti, Shawn SR 4) Nagel, Logan SO

29.61 27.42 28.07 27.66

B16 1:55.90Princeton

1) Holloway, Jameson FR 2) Holloway, Maurice FR

3) Spradlin, Cole SR 4) Hodge, Aidan FR

28.19 28.47 27.92 31.32

D17 1:58.73Madeira

1) Baird, Silas SO 2) Schilling, Asher FR

3) Riedmiller, J.D. SO 4) Cowden, Martin FR

30.31 38.89 21.73 27.80

C18 2:01.06Anderson

1) Brandenberg, Caden SO 2) Duffey, Ryan FR

3) Coylz, Alex SO 4) Maloney, Griffin SO

31.53 31.13 31.20 27.20

A19 2:21.17Norwood

1) McGinnis, Logan JR 2) Houston, Johnathan SO

3) Pierce, Lane FR 4) Heberling, Reed FR

27.25 47.22 37.98 28.72

C--- SCRLakota West

3) Contois, Braden JR 4) Cochran, Henry FR

C--- SCRIndian Hill

1) Pontius, Reid JR 2) Schrock, Carter JR

3) Motawi, Youssef JR 4) Bensouda, Mamoun FR

D--- SCRAnderson

4) Martin, Ben SO

 
Event 201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Classic: 1:47.98 $ Ursuline1/15/2003

Pool Record: 1:47.64 # Ursuline2/9/2019

E. Wheeler, C. Butterfield, M. Glass, B. Matesa

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.37Indian Hill

1) Oria, Marina SR 2) Henz, Gabby SO

3) Holmes, Libby SO 4) Tindale, Sophie SO

28.90 31.95 27.57 25.95
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(Event 201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:54.94Summit Country

1) Replogle, Abigail SR 2) Mitchell, Lily SR

3) Zaring, Bella FR 4) Brouwer, Anneliese JR

29.14 32.43 27.81 25.56

A3 1:59.29Lakot East

1) Fada, Natalie FR 2) Bacher, Bailey FR

3) McGirr, Madeline JR 4) Schaefer, Aly SR

29.12 32.22 29.44 28.51

A4 2:02.24Madeira

1) Garza, Ella SR 2) Klosterman, Lauren FR

3) Feichtner, Jane SR 4) LeRoy, Cate JR

31.70 35.15 29.16 26.23

A5 2:03.81Lakota West

1) Miller, Lydia FR 2) Kennedy, Ava FR

3) Spetz, Cora JR 4) Spetz, Janna SO

33.63 35.99 27.70 26.49

B6 2:06.52Indian Hill

1) Detweiler, Yvette JR 2) Yu, Grace SO

3) Wallbrown, Kate FR 4) Castenson, Zoe SR

34.03 34.27 30.91 27.31

B7 2:06.75Summit Country

1) Kenter, Natalie SO 2) Baker, Haley SO

3) Mulvihill, Caroline SO 4) Karikari, Ama FR

32.15 32.76 32.09 29.75

A8 2:07.09Anderson

1) O'Toole, Maggie SR 2) Renner, Morgan JR

3) Morales, Celina SR 4) O'Brien, Jade SR

28.03 41.10 30.20 27.76

B9 2:07.16Lakot East

1) Hollo, Emmy FR 2) Squibb, Jocelyn FR

3) Duritsch, Nora JR 4) Crowe, Kayleen SR

33.08 33.70 38.63 21.75

B10 2:11.63Madeira

1) Gravlee, Nina JR 2) O'Cull, Keira SR

3) Tinsler, Ella FR 4) Combs, Zimmer JR

34.47 39.43 29.16 28.57

A11 2:11.81Princeton

1) Green, Mallory SR 2) Sharpshair, Lily SO

3) Ehlerding, Elizabeth SR 4) Burns, Lauren SR

33.22 40.00 30.34 28.25

C12 2:12.86Indian Hill

1) Detweiler, Liara FR 2) Shea, Jess SO

3) Quinn, Delaney SR 4) Tindale, Isabelle SR

34.30 38.69 31.09 28.78

A13 2:13.59Loveland

1) Carle, Leah FR 2) Fleshour, Audrey JR

3) DeMoss, Lucy SR 4) Schroeder, Isabelle SO

41.08 33.36 34.74 24.41

B14 2:19.54Lakota West

1) Simpson, Addison FR 2) O'Connor, Adah SO

3) Landreth, Sophia SO 4) Carter, Abby SO

32.39 41.46 47.12 18.57

B15 2:19.76Princeton

1) Schutte, Erin FR 2) Ehlerding, Meredith FR

3) Montiel, Sofia FR 4) Solomon, Ava SR

44.71 33.26 32.83 28.96

C16 2:20.56Madeira

1) Aumann, Emma JR 2) Cuchra, Ella JR

3) Hamstra, Julia SR 4) Tinsler, Ava FR

36.15 41.03 33.21 30.17

C17 2:20.99Lakot East

1) Sellers, Brynn JR 2) Bhatti, Angel SR

3) Pergrem, Madelyn SO 4) Crowe, Felicia JR

37.36 36.82 38.22 28.59

B18 2:23.59Anderson

1) Sommers, Rose JR 2) Blocksidge, Avery SR

3) Poland, Rowan SR 4) Seither, Bella FR

38.36 42.51 1:02.72

D19 2:28.70Madeira

1) Mount, Lauren SR 2) Schwallie, Megan FR

3) Kusak, Caroline FR 4) Flanagan, Emma SR

39.61 40.20 36.87 32.02

D20 2:38.44Lakot East

1) Bond, Sophia SO 2) Huening, Hannah SO

3) Asbrock, Taylor FR 4) Schatzke, Alexa SR

41.83 51.73 40.98 23.90

C21 2:42.70Anderson

1) Hunter, Morgan SO 2) Remsen, Aris SR

3) Schermerhorn, Katie FR 4) Cornelius, Olivia SR

45.99 42.30 45.64 28.77

C--- SCRSummit Country

1) Gillispie, Zari JR 2) Wiltshire, Claire SO

3) McCauley, Gabi SO

C--- SCRPrinceton

1) Chappell, Jordyn FR 2) Carrigan, Addison FR

3) Hayes, Kayla FR

 
Event 202  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Classic: 1:34.46 $ St. Xavier1/15/2000

Pool Record: 1:37.91 # Lakota East2/8/2019

J. Kelly, A. McDonald, J. McDonald, E. Devine

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.72Lakot East

1) Gomez, AJ JR 2) Frayer, Evan JR

3) Williams, Xander SR 4) Fuller, Braden SO

27.08 28.66 23.86 21.12

A2 1:40.77Indian Hill

1) Velayutham, Arjun JR 2) Ok, Aiden JR

3) Bass, Logan JR 4) Wenker, Jeffrey SR

25.02 29.13 24.97 21.65

A3 1:43.27Madeira

1) Gemmel, Nate JR 2) Lewis, Robby SO

3) Welty, Max SO 4) Dobson, Jake SR

27.95 28.88 23.87 22.57

B4 1:46.95Lakot East

1) Nabozny, Alex JR 2) Herr, Michael FR

3) Unger, Ricky SO 4) Fuller, Aiden SO

26.66 32.12 25.29 22.88
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(Event 202  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 1:48.77Lakota West

1) Minch, Nicholas SO 2) Mountz, Nick SO

3) Burkhart, Ace JR 4) Sutton, Conner SO

26.62 33.21 24.11 24.83

C6 1:50.33Lakot East

1) Sheldon, Bryce JR 2) Broek, Max JR

3) Ott, Carter SO 4) Nordmark, Alek JR

27.56 32.33 26.38 24.06

B*7 1:52.64Madeira

1) Schau, Drew FR 2) Ramirez, Mateo SR

3) Kerling, Hugo FR 4) Lichtenberg, Owen JR

30.24 29.40 29.40 23.60

A*7 1:52.64Princeton

1) Finnerty, Seth SO 2) Schutte, Max JR

3) Ehlerding, Trevor SR 4) Young, Nathan JR

29.28 30.02 28.29 25.05

B9 1:55.35Indian Hill

1) Chan, Hollis JR 2) Bonniol, Enguerrand JR

3) Hu, Andrew SO 4) Pontius, Reid JR

27.67 32.68 28.25 26.75

A10 1:57.64Anderson

1) Stenger, Jacob SO 2) Stenger, Benjamin SO

3) Molony, Cooper SO 4) Cowan, Luke SO

31.08 32.67 27.42 26.47

C11 1:59.02Madeira

1) Gravlee, Henry FR 2) Hambidge, Charlie FR

3) Wetzel, Matt SO 4) Hamstra, J.T. SR

31.09 31.81 29.83 26.29

B12 2:03.91Lakota West

1) Preston, Ryan SO 2) O'Connor, Micah SR

3) Myers, Will SR 4) Krause, Alexander SR

32.55 36.63 28.28 26.45

B13 2:04.30Anderson

1) Turner, Aaron FR 2) Parlier, Brody SO

3) Burke, Nolan SO 4) Ness, Alex SO

31.93 37.90 29.21 25.26

C14 2:07.21Lakota West

1) Albanese, Luke JR 2) Contois, Braden JR

3) Cochran, Henry FR 4) Robinson, Logan FR

32.31 36.52 29.67 28.71

E15 2:11.44Lakot East

1) Wilford, Thomas JR 2) Bhatti, Shawn SR

3) Nagel, Logan SO 4) Watts, Eli JR

31.21 39.62 31.69 28.92

B16 2:12.60Princeton

1) Holloway, Jameson FR 2) Spradlin, Cole SR

3) Holloway, Maurice FR 4) Hardman, Noah FR

33.14 39.42 31.68 28.36

D17 2:19.63Madeira

1) Baird, Silas SO 2) Riedmiller, J.D. SO

3) Schilling, Asher FR 4) Cowden, Martin FR

36.52 40.67 38.24 24.20

C--- DQAnderson

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Elbows recovered over water - breast

1) Ryan, Mason SO 2) Nash, Aidan SR

3) Maloney, Griffin SO 4) Coylz, Alex SO

33.32 35.34 36.49 27.04

D--- DQLakot East

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Head did not break the surface by 15 meters - back

1) Walter, Ryan SO 2) Lievestro, Vincent FR

3) Earl, Max JR 4) Swanson, Mason JR

30.25 34.59 30.16 26.88

D--- SCRAnderson

1) Brandenberg, Caden SO 2) Martin, Ben SO

3) Duffey, Ryan FR

A--- SCRNorwood

1) Pierce, Lane FR 2) McGinnis, Logan JR

3) Heberling, Reed FR 4) Houston, Johnathan SO

C--- SCRIndian Hill

1) Quinn, Owen FR 2) Schrock, Carter JR

4) Motawi, Youssef JR

 
Event 203  Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle

Classic: 16:41.07 $ Allison Fealey1/15/1994

Pool Record: 17:54.47 # Lakota East1/20/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton SR1 20:24.12Burns, Lauren

32.70 35.67 36.50 36.44

36.63 36.82 36.98 36.87

36.95 37.31 37.11 37.13

37.51 37.27 37.70 37.61

37.73 37.45 37.98 37.42

37.40 37.27 37.70 37.42

37.64 37.65 37.50 37.65

37.46 37.73 37.66 37.63 35.63

Lakota West FR2 21:16.37Simpson, Addison

33.39 36.75 38.44 38.85

38.71 38.89 39.42 39.55

38.50 38.63 39.64 39.79

39.77 38.97 39.82 39.54

38.64 39.14 39.57 39.34

37.59 39.42 39.71 38.85

39.57 39.00 39.19 37.71

38.66 38.89 37.66 37.68 37.09

 
Event 204  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle

Classic: 15:19.54 $ Justin Grender1/15/2017

Pool Record: 18:16.48 # Josh Pearson1/14/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East SO1 18:30.77Walter, Ryan

27.71 31.72 33.11 33.39

33.76 34.02 33.96 33.56

34.22 34.45 34.66 34.03

34.43 33.91 34.06 34.10

33.31 33.94 34.26 34.23

33.79 33.20 34.10 33.95

34.08 34.76 33.88 34.53

34.14 34.35 33.69 33.49 31.98
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(Event 204  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakota West SR2 19:17.76Myers, Will

31.00 34.08 34.96 35.13

35.11 34.79 35.17 35.42

35.33 36.00 35.87 35.78

35.65 35.53 35.98 35.44

35.81 35.72 35.19 35.46

35.54 35.49 35.29 35.07

34.97 35.60 35.03 35.16

34.86 34.71 34.71 21.06 46.85

Lakot East SR3 19:28.91Bhatti, Shawn

33.16 35.63 35.86 36.04

35.85 35.96 35.91 35.71

35.53 35.75 35.69 35.60

35.41 35.63 35.75 35.47

35.35 35.37 35.16 35.58

35.63 35.66 35.01 35.70

35.31 35.75 35.85 35.28

35.00 35.23 35.47 34.32 34.29

Lakota West SO4 19:47.75Mountz, Nick

31.55 35.17 35.50 35.55

35.47 35.49 35.52 35.95

36.34 35.58 36.23 36.49

36.30 36.36 36.83 37.09

36.67 36.61 36.26 36.78

36.19 36.44 36.79 36.38

36.00 36.39 36.71 36.58

36.40 36.31 36.30 35.31 34.21

 
Event 205  Girls 200 Yard IM

Classic: 2:01.15 $ Jenny M Forster1/16/2005

Pool Record: 2:06.05 # Cora Dupre1/20/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Indian Hill SO1 2:14.66Henz, Gabby

29.37 35.80 38.51 30.98

Summit Country SR2 2:17.19Mitchell, Lily

29.41 36.49 38.38 32.91

Lakot East FR3 2:18.77Fada, Natalie

28.93 34.19 43.12 32.53

Lakot East FR4 2:19.76Squibb, Jocelyn

30.59 36.59 40.04 32.54

Summit Country SO5 2:19.94Mulvihill, Caroline

30.29 36.75 39.64 33.26

Madeira SR6 2:21.00Feichtner, Jane

30.07 36.42 42.74 31.77

Lakot East JR7 2:21.84McGirr, Madeline

30.63 37.06 40.79 33.36

Lakota West SO8 2:24.09Spetz, Janna

31.14 36.39 43.21 33.35

Loveland JR9 2:26.63Fleshour, Audrey

31.35 39.11 40.34 35.83

Madeira SR10 2:27.07Garza, Ella

31.73 35.67 47.51 32.16

Madeira JR11 2:27.83LeRoy, Cate

31.60 37.76 43.82 34.65

Madeira FR12 2:29.29Tinsler, Ella

31.70 39.53 44.59 33.47

Lakot East SR13 2:37.51Crowe, Kayleen

34.26 41.36 44.81 37.08

Lakot East FR14 2:42.86Hollo, Emmy

34.83 40.09 50.21 37.73

Loveland SR15 2:55.67DeMoss, Lucy

37.10 44.48 54.31 39.78

 
Event 206  Boys 200 Yard IM

Classic: 1:47.56 $ Gibson Holmes1/16/2022

Pool Record: 1:52.93 # Owen Conley2/7/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Madeira SR1 2:04.45Dobson, Jake

27.03 31.64 37.43 28.35

Lakot East JR2 2:08.66Frayer, Evan

28.96 33.17 37.06 29.47

Indian Hill JR3 2:08.87Ok, Aiden

28.20 34.05 37.03 29.59

Madeira JR4 2:10.15Gemmel, Nate

28.60 32.04 38.65 30.86

Madeira SR5 2:10.54Ramirez, Mateo

29.88 34.54 36.29 29.83

Madeira SO6 2:12.62Lewis, Robby

28.12 34.83 37.88 31.79

Lakot East SO7 2:14.80Fuller, Braden

28.12 36.77 38.49 31.42

Anderson SO8 2:19.53Stenger, Jacob

29.34 37.27 40.58 32.34

Anderson SO9 2:20.71Molony, Cooper

29.78 35.13 43.74 32.06

Lakot East FR10 2:20.76Herr, Michael

30.96 35.28 40.70 33.82

Loveland JR11 2:29.39Smith, Shane

30.33 38.94 45.79 34.33

Lakota West JR12 2:30.70Contois, Braden

32.35 38.53 44.52 35.30

Anderson SO13 2:30.76Burke, Nolan

31.88 39.82 45.65 33.41

Lakot East SO14 2:31.76Nagel, Logan

33.53 39.94 46.01 32.28

Lakot East JR15 2:32.39Wilford, Thomas

32.20 37.60 49.98 32.61

Anderson FR16 2:34.75Turner, Aaron

32.03 39.96 48.36 34.40

Lakota West SO--- DQMinch, Nicholas

False start - Misc

27.55 30.09 40.41 29.57

Norwood FR--- SCRHeberling, Reed

Indian Hill SR--- SCRScott, Isaac
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Event 207  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Classic: 49.56 $ Cora Dupre1/14/2018

Pool Record: 50.32 # Cora Dupre2/9/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakota West JR1 53.44Spetz, Cora

25.98 27.46

Loveland SO2 53.70Schroeder, Isabelle

25.73 27.97

Indian Hill SR3 54.21Oria, Marina

26.37 27.84

Anderson SR4 54.92O'Toole, Maggie

26.75 28.17

Summit Country FR5 55.65Zaring, Bella

26.80 28.85

Lakot East FR6 56.13Bacher, Bailey

26.99 29.14

Madeira JR7 56.86LeRoy, Cate

27.51 29.35

Summit Country JR8 57.36Brouwer, Anneliese

27.36 30.00

Madeira SR9 57.39Garza, Ella

27.84 29.55

Madeira SR10 57.68Feichtner, Jane

27.83 29.85

Indian Hill SO11 58.23Holmes, Libby

28.30 29.93

Indian Hill SO12 58.24Tindale, Sophie

28.21 30.03

Williamsburg SO13 58.94Sefton, Taylor

28.13 30.81

Anderson SR14 59.01Morales, Celina

28.64 30.37

Madeira FR15 1:00.20Klosterman, Lauren

28.50 31.70

Indian Hill FR16 1:00.50Wallbrown, Kate

29.16 31.34

Indian Hill SR17 1:00.77Castenson, Zoe

28.88 31.89

Lakota West FR18 1:01.00Simpson, Addison

29.20 31.80

Indian Hill SR19 1:01.56Tindale, Isabelle

29.31 32.25

Indian Hill JR20 1:01.83Detweiler, Yvette

29.42 32.41

Lakota West SO21 1:02.16Carter, Abby

29.87 32.29

Lakot East SR22 1:02.40Schaefer, Aly

30.20 32.20

Indian Hill SR23 1:02.48Quinn, Delaney

29.69 32.79

Summit Country SO24 1:02.65Baker, Haley

29.99 32.66

Princeton SR25 1:03.22Green, Mallory

29.62 33.60

Lakota West FR26 1:03.24Kennedy, Ava

30.45 32.79

Lakota West FR27 1:03.45Miller, Lydia

30.35 33.10

Madeira JR28 1:03.65Combs, Zimmer

30.02 33.63

Norwood JR29 1:04.25Edmund, Abby

30.80 33.45

Indian Hill SO30 1:04.53Yu, Grace

30.82 33.71

Lakot East JR31 1:04.58Crowe, Felicia

31.32 33.26

Lakota West SO32 1:04.61O'Connor, Adah

30.56 34.05

Anderson FR33 1:04.82Seither, Bella

31.00 33.82

Lakot East FR34 1:05.49Hollo, Emmy

31.21 34.28

Madeira SR35 1:06.13O'Cull, Keira

31.43 34.70

Indian Hill FR36 1:07.04Bass, Lizzy

31.32 35.72

Lakot East SR37 1:07.40Bhatti, Angel

32.65 34.75

Lakota West SO38 1:07.80Landreth, Sophia

32.83 34.97

Madeira JR39 1:07.92Gravlee, Nina

32.77 35.15

Madeira FR40 1:07.99Tinsler, Ava

32.66 35.33

Loveland SR41 1:08.18DeMoss, Lucy

31.63 36.55

Norwood JR42 1:08.81MacKenzie, Nina

32.90 35.91

Anderson JR43 1:08.88Sommers, Rose

32.39 36.49

Madeira JR44 1:08.92Cuchra, Ella

11.64 57.28

Madeira SR45 1:09.01Hamstra, Julia

33.29 35.72

Madeira JR46 1:09.06Aumann, Emma

33.50 35.56

Princeton FR47 1:09.12Schutte, Erin

32.73 36.39

Indian Hill SO48 1:09.32Shea, Jess

32.47 36.85

Anderson JR49 1:09.39Renner, Morgan

33.38 36.01

Lakot East SR50 1:10.12Schatzke, Alexa

33.79 36.33

Madeira SR51 1:10.55Flanagan, Emma

34.30 36.25

Elmwood Place FR52 1:10.72Jewell, Tessa

34.32 36.40

Lakot East JR53 1:11.29Sellers, Brynn

33.98 37.31
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Princeton Classic - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Princeton SW Classic

Princeton High School

Results

(Event 207  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Indian Hill FR54 1:12.01Reeuwijk, Claire

33.92 38.09

Madeira FR55 1:13.06Schwallie, Megan

34.78 38.28

Anderson SR56 1:13.22Remsen, Aris

35.09 38.13

Lakot East SO57 1:13.88Bond, Sophia

35.25 38.63

Madeira FR58 1:14.17Kusak, Caroline

36.07 38.10

Lakot East FR59 1:14.99Asbrock, Taylor

36.57 38.42

Lakota West FR60 1:15.01Albanese, Elizabeth

35.64 39.37

Summit Country SO61 1:15.17Wiltshire, Claire

34.85 40.32

Anderson JR62 1:16.49Steinhaus, Marlee

36.82 39.67

Anderson FR63 1:16.76Schermerhorn, Katie

35.74 41.02

Lakot East SO64 1:18.25Huening, Hannah

10.90 1:07.35

Anderson SO65 1:19.34Hunter, Morgan

37.97 41.37

Madeira SR66 1:19.38Mount, Lauren

37.50 41.88

Loveland FR67 1:20.93Carle, Leah

38.24 42.69

Anderson SR68 1:23.87Cornelius, Olivia

39.22 44.65

Madeira FR69 1:24.39Gemmel, Hannah

40.35 44.04

Summit Country SO70 1:26.19Cutter, Lexi

Summit Country JR71 1:30.71Belesi, Maria

38.99 51.72

Princeton FR72 1:31.50Rengering, Allie

Summit Country FR--- SCRLorentz, Cammy

Lakot East FR--- SCRBroek, Monica

Summit Country JR--- SCRGillispie, Zari

Summit Country SR--- SCRReplogle, Abigail

Anderson SO--- SCRMeyer, Savanah

Summit Country SO--- SCRMcCauley, Gabi

Anderson SO--- SCRPerkins, Kara

 
Event 208  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Classic: 43.74 $ Adam Cheney1/19/2020

Pool Record: 46.85 # Cam Craft2/10/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East SR1 47.18Williams, Xander

22.75 24.43

Indian Hill JR2 48.44Velayutham, Arjun

23.89 24.55

Lakot East SO3 49.20Fuller, Braden

23.59 25.61

Lakota West JR4 49.65Burkhart, Ace

23.47 26.18

Madeira SR5 49.76Dobson, Jake

24.07 25.69

Indian Hill SR6 50.14Wenker, Jeffrey

24.01 26.13

Madeira SO*7 50.19Welty, Max

24.08 26.11

Lakot East SO*7 50.19Fuller, Aiden

24.51 25.68

Lakot East JR9 52.43Nabozny, Alex

25.37 27.06

Lakot East SO10 52.57Ott, Carter

25.41 27.16

Madeira SO11 52.58Lewis, Robby

25.67 26.91

Princeton SO12 52.62Finnerty, Seth

25.56 27.06

Lakot East JR13 53.18Sheldon, Bryce

25.86 27.32

Indian Hill JR14 53.57Bass, Logan

25.94 27.63

Lakot East JR15 54.04Broek, Max

26.28 27.76

Indian Hill JR16 54.16Chan, Hollis

26.27 27.89

Lakot East SO17 54.35Hill, Aiden

25.69 28.66

Anderson SO18 54.58Stenger, Benjamin

26.14 28.44

Madeira JR19 54.63Lichtenberg, Owen

25.62 29.01

Princeton SR20 55.09Ehlerding, Trevor

26.22 28.87

Madeira FR21 55.84Schau, Drew

26.63 29.21

Lakota West SO22 56.03Sutton, Conner

26.61 29.42

Lakot East FR23 56.17Lievestro, Vincent

26.91 29.26

Anderson SO24 56.45Molony, Cooper

27.61 28.84

Madeira SR25 56.71Hamstra, J.T.

27.04 29.67

Lakot East FR26 57.09Herr, Michael

27.39 29.70

Madeira FR27 57.52Kerling, Hugo

27.92 29.60

Loveland JR28 57.78Smith, Shane

27.39 30.39

Indian Hill SO29 57.79Hu, Andrew

28.14 29.65

Anderson SO30 58.28Parlier, Brody

28.03 30.25

Lakota West SR31 58.37Krause, Alexander

28.61 29.76
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Princeton Classic - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Princeton SW Classic

Princeton High School

Results

(Event 208  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Madeira FR32 58.49Hambidge, Charlie

27.92 30.57

Anderson SO33 58.71Ness, Alex

28.54 30.17

Anderson SO34 58.80Cowan, Luke

28.32 30.48

Lakota West SO35 59.07Preston, Ryan

28.99 30.08

Madeira SO36 59.18Wetzel, Matt

28.04 31.14

Lakot East JR37 59.59Earl, Max

28.58 31.01

Anderson SO38 59.84Maloney, Griffin

28.70 31.14

Lakot East JR39 59.89Swanson, Mason

Lakot East SR40 59.91Bhatti, Shawn

28.91 31.00

Madeira SO41 1:00.45Riedmiller, J.D.

28.68 31.77

Lakot East SO42 1:01.33Nagel, Logan

29.77 31.56

Indian Hill FR43 1:01.58Quinn, Owen

29.24 32.34

Lakota West JR44 1:02.18Albanese, Luke

29.28 32.90

Summit Country JR45 1:02.56Karikari, Kwadwo

30.04 32.52

Princeton FR46 1:02.82Hardman, Noah

30.23 32.59

Norwood JR47 1:03.18McGinnis, Logan

28.48 34.70

Indian Hill JR48 1:03.24Schrock, Carter

30.47 32.77

Anderson SO49 1:03.81Ryan, Mason

31.00 32.81

Lakota West FR50 1:03.97Myers, Charles

30.99 32.98

Loveland SR51 1:04.08Castellanos-Flynn, Uman

28.78 35.30

Madeira FR52 1:05.14Cowden, Martin

31.11 34.03

Summit Country JR53 1:05.60Dobelhoff, Ben

28.66 36.94

Anderson FR54 1:05.61Duffey, Ryan

31.14 34.47

Madeira SO55 1:06.68Baird, Silas

31.18 35.50

Lakota West FR56 1:07.95Robinson, Logan

32.50 35.45

Anderson SO57 1:12.07Brandenberg, Caden

Elmwood Place SR58 1:12.30Jewell, Bryce

33.89 38.41

Madeira FR59 1:15.85Schilling, Asher

36.30 39.55

Madeira FR60 1:17.15Kuester, Luke

36.01 41.14

Norwood FR61 1:19.90Pierce, Lane

37.76 42.14

Norwood SO62 1:47.01Houston, Johnathan

49.34 57.67

Williamsburg FR--- DQKarschnik, Cameron

False start

27.29 31.54

Lakot East FR--- NSKuhn, Liam

Summit Country JR--- SCRWang, Allen

Elmwood Place FR--- SCRDavis, Zander

Loveland SO--- SCRStrakov, Denis

Indian Hill FR--- SCRBensouda, Mamoun

Indian Hill SR--- SCRScott, Isaac

Lakota West SR--- SCRSpetz, Nathan

Madeira FR--- SCRCaggioni, Alessandro

Princeton SR--- SCRSandy, Oscar

 
Event 209  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly Junior Varsity

Classic: 26.37 $ Emma Fortman1/17/2016

Pool Record: 26.20 # Paige Striley2/6/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Summit Country FR1 28.16Zaring, Bella

Madeira FR2 29.35Tinsler, Ella

Anderson SR3 29.90O'Brien, Jade

Princeton SR4 30.59Ehlerding, Elizabeth

Indian Hill FR5 30.74Wallbrown, Kate

Indian Hill FR6 31.55Detweiler, Liara

Anderson SR7 32.52Poland, Rowan

Madeira SR8 32.72Hamstra, Julia

Princeton FR9 33.01Montiel, Sofia

Norwood JR10 33.22Edmund, Abby

Anderson SR11 34.75Blocksidge, Avery

Summit Country FR12 34.82Karikari, Ama

Princeton SR13 34.96Solomon, Ava

Indian Hill FR14 35.41Anders, Claire

Princeton SO15 37.17Sharpshair, Lily

Madeira FR16 37.33Kusak, Caroline

Lakot East SO17 37.51Pergrem, Madelyn

Princeton FR18 37.99Carrigan, Addison

Indian Hill FR19 38.78Mummidi, Vaishnavi

Princeton FR20 38.96Ehlerding, Meredith

Lakot East SR21 40.12Schatzke, Alexa

Lakota West SR22 40.22Mobley, Kaylee

Anderson SR23 40.74Cornelius, Olivia

Lakota West JR24 40.86Cabrera, Solvey

Lakot East SO25 41.77Bond, Sophia

Norwood FR26 44.06Wade, Myla

Indian Hill FR27 45.32Emminger, Elodie

Indian Hill JR28 1:16.19Levran, Ty

Princeton FR--- DQChappell, Jordyn

One hand touch

Madeira FR--- SCRMeyer, Maggie

Princeton SO--- SCRJanssens, Ella

Princeton SR--- SCRBarnes, RiRi
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Princeton Classic - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Princeton SW Classic

Princeton High School

Results

(Event 209  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Princeton FR--- SCRHayes, Kayla

Lakot East FR--- SCRBroek, Monica

Summit Country JR--- SCRRazzano, Maggie

 
Event 210  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly Junior Varsity

Classic: 23.81 $ Beau Robinson1/17/2010

Pool Record: 23.38 # Greg Kalin2/8/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East SO1 25.48Unger, Ricky

Lakot East JR2 25.69Nordmark, Alek

Lakota West JR3 25.71Burkhart, Ace

Indian Hill JR4 26.40Bonniol, Enguerrand

Lakota West SO5 27.50Sutton, Conner

Lakota West SR6 28.06O'Connor, Micah

Madeira JR7 28.39Lichtenberg, Owen

Princeton JR8 28.47Schutte, Max

Elmwood Place SO9 28.59Leininger, Connor

Anderson SO10 28.93Burke, Nolan

Anderson SR11 29.57Nash, Aidan

Madeira FR12 29.76Gravlee, Henry

Lakota West FR13 29.90Cochran, Henry

Anderson SO14 30.11Parlier, Brody

Lakota West JR15 30.23Contois, Braden

Princeton FR16 30.60Holloway, Jameson

Indian Hill JR*17 31.04Pontius, Reid

Indian Hill FR*17 31.04Quinn, Owen

Summit Country JR19 31.47Karikari, Kwadwo

Princeton FR20 31.80Holloway, Maurice

Lakot East JR21 31.94Watts, Eli

Princeton SR22 33.40Spradlin, Cole

Princeton FR23 36.55Hodge, Aidan

Anderson SO24 40.13Coylz, Alex

Princeton JR--- DQWalker, Malachi

Alternating Kick

Princeton JR--- DQYoung, Nathan

Non-simultaneous arms

Anderson FR--- SCRLingren, James

Princeton SR--- SCRSandy, Oscar

Indian Hill JR--- SCRMotawi, Youssef

 
Event 211  Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Classic: 2:00.56 $ Margaret Berning1/14/2018

Pool Record: 2:10.11 # Grace Glosson1/20/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Indian Hill SO1 2:18.77Henz, Gabby

29.84 35.13 36.85 36.95

Lakot East JR2 2:42.92Duritsch, Nora

35.13 40.74 43.05 44.00

Indian Hill SR3 2:45.38Quinn, Delaney

34.83 40.05 43.45 47.05

Princeton SR--- SCREhlerding, Elizabeth

 
Event 212  Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

Classic: 1:44.68 $ Gibson Holmes1/16/2022

Pool Record: 1:55.23 # Justin Dostal1/15/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East JR1 1:56.43Gomez, AJ

25.60 29.70 30.24 30.89

Madeira SO2 2:05.19Welty, Max

27.09 31.34 34.22 32.54

Lakot East SR3 2:06.75Williams, Xander

27.67 32.42 34.30 32.36

Lakota West SO4 2:17.10Mountz, Nick

30.26 34.55 35.95 36.34

Lakot East FR5 2:19.04Lievestro, Vincent

29.95 34.75 36.69 37.65

Indian Hill JR6 2:22.84Bass, Logan

28.93 34.05 39.10 40.76

Indian Hill SO7 2:23.84Hu, Andrew

31.91 37.01 36.61 38.31

Lakota West FR8 2:40.96Cochran, Henry

32.62 40.01 42.95 45.38

Norwood FR--- SCRHeberling, Reed

Princeton SR--- SCREhlerding, Trevor

 
Event 213  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Classic: 1:02.48 $ Jessica Li1/16/2022

Pool Record: 1:05.01 # Paige Striley2/6/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Summit Country SR1 1:09.78Mitchell, Lily

33.11 36.67

Lakota West JR2 1:11.94Spetz, Cora

34.27 37.67

Loveland JR3 1:12.10Fleshour, Audrey

34.22 37.88

Lakot East FR4 1:12.42Bacher, Bailey

34.28 38.14

Summit Country SO5 1:13.13Mulvihill, Caroline

34.83 38.30

Lakot East JR6 1:13.65McGirr, Madeline

35.26 38.39

Indian Hill SO7 1:14.36Holmes, Libby

35.60 38.76

Lakot East FR8 1:14.75Squibb, Jocelyn

35.77 38.98

Summit Country JR9 1:15.60Brouwer, Anneliese

Summit Country SO10 1:15.93Baker, Haley

35.92 40.01

Indian Hill SO11 1:17.01Yu, Grace

36.77 40.24

Lakota West SO12 1:18.67Spetz, Janna

37.47 41.20

Madeira FR13 1:19.07Klosterman, Lauren

36.75 42.32

Lakot East SR14 1:20.31Crowe, Kayleen

38.02 42.29
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Princeton SW Classic

Princeton High School

Results

(Event 213  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakota West FR15 1:20.90Kennedy, Ava

38.41 42.49

Lakot East SR16 1:21.47Bhatti, Angel

37.97 43.50

Lakota West FR17 1:21.89Miller, Lydia

40.32 41.57

Anderson SR18 1:22.21O'Brien, Jade

38.51 43.70

Indian Hill FR19 1:22.45Bass, Lizzy

38.89 43.56

Princeton SO20 1:27.31Sharpshair, Lily

40.67 46.64

Madeira SR21 1:27.33O'Cull, Keira

40.78 46.55

Madeira FR22 1:28.53Schwallie, Megan

42.92 45.61

Anderson SR23 1:29.17Poland, Rowan

41.19 47.98

Anderson JR24 1:30.66Renner, Morgan

42.66 48.00

Anderson SR25 1:32.42Remsen, Aris

43.63 48.79

Lakot East FR26 1:35.33Asbrock, Taylor

46.04 49.29

Madeira SR27 1:35.41Mount, Lauren

44.74 50.67

Princeton SR28 1:36.34Solomon, Ava

45.66 50.68

Indian Hill FR29 1:36.66Mummidi, Vaishnavi

46.07 50.59

Summit Country SO30 1:41.22Cutter, Lexi

47.89 53.33

Indian Hill FR31 1:49.15Reeuwijk, Claire

51.57 57.58

Anderson JR32 1:49.65Steinhaus, Marlee

52.00 57.65

Princeton SO--- SCRJanssens, Ella

Summit Country SR--- SCRQiu, Kelly

 
Event 214  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Classic: 55.18 $ Jake Foster1/13/2019

Pool Record: 57.66 # Adam McDonald2/11/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Indian Hill SR1 1:01.85Wenker, Jeffrey

28.32 33.53

Lakot East JR2 1:03.34Frayer, Evan

30.07 33.27

Madeira SR3 1:05.37Ramirez, Mateo

31.01 34.36

Indian Hill JR4 1:06.39Ok, Aiden

30.91 35.48

Madeira JR5 1:06.67Gemmel, Nate

31.27 35.40

Princeton JR6 1:08.36Schutte, Max

31.63 36.73

Anderson SO7 1:09.27Stenger, Benjamin

32.63 36.64

Lakot East SO8 1:09.65Unger, Ricky

33.12 36.53

Madeira FR9 1:10.62Hambidge, Charlie

33.01 37.61

Anderson SO10 1:10.96Stenger, Jacob

33.69 37.27

Lakot East SO11 1:11.17Walter, Ryan

33.88 37.29

Lakot East SO12 1:12.36Hill, Aiden

33.59 38.77

Madeira FR13 1:13.87Kerling, Hugo

34.63 39.24

Lakota West JR14 1:14.03Albanese, Luke

34.25 39.78

Anderson SO15 1:15.43Ness, Alex

36.46 38.97

Lakot East JR16 1:18.09Earl, Max

36.49 41.60

Lakot East SO17 1:18.83Ott, Carter

37.61 41.22

Lakota West SR18 1:19.19Krause, Alexander

38.11 41.08

Madeira FR19 1:19.35Gravlee, Henry

38.26 41.09

Anderson SO20 1:19.92Cowan, Luke

Madeira SO21 1:20.16Wetzel, Matt

37.56 42.60

Norwood JR22 1:20.81McGinnis, Logan

37.50 43.31

Summit Country JR23 1:21.27Dobelhoff, Ben

35.97 45.30

Anderson SR24 1:22.47Nash, Aidan

38.55 43.92

Madeira SO25 1:24.65Riedmiller, J.D.

38.78 45.87

Princeton SR26 1:30.00Spradlin, Cole

41.50 48.50

Princeton FR27 1:31.43Hodge, Aidan

42.68 48.75

Elmwood Place SR28 1:33.47Jewell, Bryce

44.42 49.05

Anderson SO--- DQBrandenberg, Caden

Other

Anderson SO--- SCRMartin, Ben

Summit Country JR--- SCRWang, Allen

 
Event 215  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity

Classic: 27.32 $ Emma Shuppert1/17/2016

Pool Record: 26.45 # Grace Glosson2/9/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East JR1 31.33Duritsch, Nora

Summit Country SO2 32.27Kenter, Natalie
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(Event 215  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East SR3 33.05Schaefer, Aly

Lakota West SR4 33.08Mobley, Kaylee

Indian Hill FR5 33.37Detweiler, Liara

Lakota West SO6 34.09Carter, Abby

Madeira JR7 34.37Gravlee, Nina

Indian Hill SO8 34.96Shea, Jess

Madeira JR9 35.28Aumann, Emma

Madeira FR10 35.64Tinsler, Ava

Lakota West SO11 35.65O'Connor, Adah

Lakot East JR12 35.83Sellers, Brynn

Lakota West SO13 36.49Landreth, Sophia

Anderson SR14 37.21Blocksidge, Avery

Elmwood Place FR15 37.74Jewell, Tessa

Princeton FR16 37.99Schutte, Erin

Lakota West FR17 38.55Albanese, Elizabeth

Anderson JR18 38.71Sommers, Rose

Norwood FR19 38.77Wade, Myla

Princeton FR20 39.16Montiel, Sofia

Lakota West JR21 39.97Cabrera, Solvey

Madeira JR22 39.98Cuchra, Ella

Summit Country FR23 40.00Karikari, Ama

Loveland FR24 40.36Carle, Leah

Summit Country SO25 40.52Wiltshire, Claire

Lakot East SO26 41.13Pergrem, Madelyn

Princeton FR27 41.28Ehlerding, Meredith

Princeton FR28 41.84Carrigan, Addison

Princeton FR29 42.40Rengering, Allie

Anderson FR30 42.57Schermerhorn, Katie

Madeira SR31 42.60Flanagan, Emma

Indian Hill FR32 42.84Anders, Claire

Princeton FR33 43.08Chappell, Jordyn

Summit Country JR34 44.19Belesi, Maria

Lakot East SO35 45.05Huening, Hannah

Anderson SO36 45.15Hunter, Morgan

Madeira FR37 50.31Gemmel, Hannah

Indian Hill FR38 53.97Emminger, Elodie

Indian Hill JR--- DQLevran, Ty

Other

Madeira FR--- SCRMeyer, Maggie

Princeton SR--- SCRBarnes, RiRi

Summit Country FR--- SCRLorentz, Cammy

Summit Country SO--- SCRMcCauley, Gabi

Anderson SO--- SCRMeyer, Savanah

Princeton FR--- SCRHayes, Kayla

Anderson SO--- SCRPerkins, Kara

Summit Country JR--- SCRRazzano, Maggie

Summit Country JR--- SCRGillispie, Zari

 
Event 216  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity

Classic: 24.88 $ Brian Ridner1/19/2020

Pool Record: 23.82 # Aaron Sequeira2/20/2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lakot East SO1 27.64Fuller, Aiden

Indian Hill JR2 27.93Bonniol, Enguerrand

Lakot East JR3 28.48Nordmark, Alek

Princeton SO4 28.61Finnerty, Seth

Elmwood Place SO5 30.66Leininger, Connor

Princeton JR6 30.90Young, Nathan

Lakot East FR7 31.46Kuhn, Liam

Lakota West SR8 31.59O'Connor, Micah

Anderson FR9 32.02Turner, Aaron

Princeton FR10 32.35Holloway, Jameson

Princeton FR11 33.70Hardman, Noah

Lakot East JR12 33.78Swanson, Mason

Lakota West SO13 34.14Preston, Ryan

Lakot East JR14 34.40Watts, Eli

Anderson SO15 34.77Maloney, Griffin

Princeton FR16 34.94Holloway, Maurice

Indian Hill JR17 35.79Schrock, Carter

Loveland SR18 36.31Castellanos-Flynn, Uman

Madeira SO19 36.50Baird, Silas

Indian Hill JR20 37.08Pontius, Reid

Madeira SR21 38.03Hamstra, J.T.

Anderson FR22 38.19Duffey, Ryan

Lakota West FR23 39.90Robinson, Logan

Madeira FR24 40.17Cowden, Martin

Madeira FR25 40.83Schilling, Asher

Madeira FR26 41.69Kuester, Luke

Princeton JR27 42.32Walker, Malachi

Anderson SO28 43.31Coylz, Alex

Norwood SO29 53.02Houston, Johnathan

Norwood FR--- NSPierce, Lane

Lakota West FR--- NSMyers, Charles

Madeira FR--- SCRCaggioni, Alessandro

Anderson FR--- SCRLingren, James

Indian Hill JR--- SCRMotawi, Youssef

Loveland SO--- SCRStrakov, Denis

Elmwood Place FR--- SCRDavis, Zander

Indian Hill FR--- SCRBensouda, Mamoun

Anderson SO--- SCRMartin, Ben

 
Event 217  Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Classic: 1:57.30 $ Maya Schweikert1/15/2023

Pool Record: 2:07.59 # Grace Glosson1/20/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Anderson SR1 2:07.41#O'Toole, Maggie

30.92 32.25 32.09 32.15

Indian Hill SR2 2:09.92Oria, Marina

31.06 32.74 33.00 33.12

Lakot East FR3 2:12.77Fada, Natalie

30.55 33.39 34.56 34.27

Loveland SO4 2:15.48Schroeder, Isabelle

31.85 34.32 35.22 34.09

Williamsburg SO5 2:26.28Sefton, Taylor

34.52 36.63 37.45 37.68

Indian Hill SO6 2:27.47Tindale, Sophie

35.47 37.18 37.96 36.86

Anderson SR7 2:28.99Morales, Celina

35.51 38.24 39.06 36.18
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(Event 217  Girls 200 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Summit Country SO8 2:29.68Kenter, Natalie

35.32 37.87 38.24 38.25

Indian Hill SR9 2:32.01Castenson, Zoe

36.19 37.88 38.94 39.00

Princeton SR10 2:34.88Burns, Lauren

37.41 39.15 39.49 38.83

Indian Hill SR11 2:35.86Tindale, Isabelle

36.04 38.68 40.71 40.43

Anderson FR12 2:37.60Seither, Bella

38.23 40.61 40.72 38.04

Lakot East JR13 2:38.34Crowe, Felicia

36.73 40.29 41.51 39.81

Indian Hill JR14 2:39.13Detweiler, Yvette

36.92 40.22 41.64 40.35

Princeton SR15 2:42.32Green, Mallory

36.63 40.87 42.49 42.33

Norwood JR16 2:59.95MacKenzie, Nina

42.02 44.99 47.01 45.93

 
Event 218  Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Classic: 1:44.17 $ Aaron Sequeira1/19/2020

Pool Record: 1:51.18 # Jacob McDonald1/20/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Indian Hill JR1 1:58.33Velayutham, Arjun

28.18 29.88 30.06 30.21

Lakota West SO2 1:59.11Minch, Nicholas

28.17 30.12 30.48 30.34

Lakot East JR3 2:00.63Nabozny, Alex

28.32 30.04 31.19 31.08

Lakot East JR4 2:01.34Gomez, AJ

28.97 31.21 30.73 30.43

Lakot East JR5 2:07.38Sheldon, Bryce

30.18 32.58 32.25 32.37

Madeira FR6 2:14.39Schau, Drew

31.26 34.04 35.55 33.54

Indian Hill JR7 2:17.54Chan, Hollis

31.90 34.11 35.98 35.55

Lakot East JR8 2:19.29Broek, Max

32.40 35.07 36.16 35.66

Lakota West SR9 2:21.53Myers, Will

33.67 35.56 36.25 36.05

Lakot East JR10 2:24.43Wilford, Thomas

34.48 36.85 37.09 36.01

Williamsburg FR11 2:33.88Karschnik, Cameron

36.06 39.40 39.73 38.69

Anderson SO12 2:45.70Ryan, Mason

38.46 41.71 43.77 41.76

 
Event 219  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Classic: 3:31.23 $ Centerville1/15/2003

Pool Record: 3:33.30 # Walnut Hills2/12/2022

S. Matern, A. DiPaola, A. Stallmeyer, P. Wright

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:43.93Indian Hill

1) Tindale, Sophie SO 2) Holmes, Libby SO

3) Henz, Gabby SO 4) Oria, Marina SR

27.69 57.33 27.26 58.05

26.46 55.03 25.86 53.52

A2 3:46.24Summit Country

1) Replogle, Abigail SR 2) Brouwer, Anneliese JR

3) Mitchell, Lily SR 4) Zaring, Bella FR

26.99 56.60 27.41 57.06

27.08 56.86 26.35 55.72

A3 3:50.01Madeira

1) LeRoy, Cate JR 2) Garza, Ella SR

3) Klosterman, Lauren FR 4) Feichtner, Jane SR

27.24 57.11 27.34 57.50

27.88 58.88 26.66 56.52

A4 4:01.04Lakota West

1) Spetz, Janna SO 2) Carter, Abby SO

3) O'Connor, Adah SO 4) Spetz, Cora JR

28.28 58.32 30.50 1:04.74

29.93 1:03.61 25.98 54.37

A5 4:01.73Lakot East

1) McGirr, Madeline JR 2) Fada, Natalie FR

3) Schaefer, Aly SR 4) Bacher, Bailey FR

30.13 1:03.06 16.95 59.61

29.71 1:01.70 27.17 57.36

A6 4:04.87Anderson

1) O'Brien, Jade SR 2) Seither, Bella FR

3) Morales, Celina SR 4) O'Toole, Maggie SR

30.45 1:02.96 15.25 1:05.86

29.15 1:00.35 27.09 55.70

B7 4:05.07Indian Hill

1) Wallbrown, Kate FR 2) Castenson, Zoe SR

3) Detweiler, Yvette JR 4) Tindale, Isabelle SR

29.22 1:01.15 28.29 1:00.27

29.24 1:01.74 29.73 1:01.91

B8 4:06.83Lakot East

1) Squibb, Jocelyn FR 2) Crowe, Kayleen SR

3) Crowe, Felicia JR 4) Duritsch, Nora JR

29.21 59.42 30.09 1:03.19

29.75 1:02.73 29.23 1:01.49

A9 4:11.80Princeton

1) Ehlerding, Elizabeth SR 2) Burns, Lauren SR

3) Solomon, Ava SR 4) Green, Mallory SR

31.18 1:04.64 28.83 59.86

30.14 1:04.35 29.24 1:02.95

B10 4:16.64Lakota West

1) Simpson, Addison FR 2) Kennedy, Ava FR

3) Miller, Lydia FR 4) Cabrera, Solvey JR

29.14 1:02.61 30.27 1:03.31

30.29 1:03.22 31.91 1:07.50
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(Event 219  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B11 4:17.42Madeira

1) Gravlee, Nina JR 2) Combs, Zimmer JR

3) O'Cull, Keira SR 4) Tinsler, Ella FR

32.12 1:07.02 16.54 1:02.28

31.34 1:06.86 28.86 1:01.26

C12 4:20.93Indian Hill

1) Detweiler, Liara FR 2) Shea, Jess SO

3) Quinn, Delaney SR 4) Bass, Lizzy FR

30.40 1:02.31 32.41 1:08.52

28.75 1:01.94 15.42 1:08.16

B13 4:23.29Summit Country

1) Mulvihill, Caroline SO 2) Kenter, Natalie SO

3) Baker, Haley SO 4) Karikari, Ama FR

30.25 1:03.88 30.45 1:04.95

34.32 1:28.61 45.85

A14 4:24.63Loveland

1) Schroeder, Isabelle SO 2) DeMoss, Lucy SR

3) Fleshour, Audrey JR 4) Carle, Leah FR

26.38 54.15 30.82 1:07.66

29.48 1:02.44 37.68 1:20.38

C15 4:36.55Lakot East

1) Hollo, Emmy FR 2) Sellers, Brynn JR

3) Bhatti, Angel SR 4) Schatzke, Alexa SR

30.84 1:05.15 34.94 1:13.53

31.93 1:07.58 32.73 1:10.29

C16 4:38.59Madeira

1) Tinsler, Ava FR 2) Hamstra, Julia SR

3) Aumann, Emma JR 4) Cuchra, Ella JR

32.87 1:08.50 32.59 1:09.16

33.10 1:10.57 32.75 1:10.36

B17 4:41.30Anderson

1) Renner, Morgan JR 2) Poland, Rowan SR

3) Sommers, Rose JR 4) Blocksidge, Avery SR

34.15 1:11.01 33.43 1:11.53

34.29 1:12.05 32.23 1:06.71

B18 4:53.94Princeton

1) Sharpshair, Lily SO 2) Ehlerding, Meredith FR

3) Montiel, Sofia FR 4) Schutte, Erin FR

33.11 1:08.71 35.33 1:13.60

33.98 1:21.06 30.88 1:10.57

D19 5:04.31Madeira

1) Flanagan, Emma SR 2) Mount, Lauren SR

3) Kusak, Caroline FR 4) Schwallie, Megan FR

34.87 1:12.61 39.12 1:22.99

36.39 1:16.21 34.08 1:12.50

D20 5:05.56Lakot East

1) Bond, Sophia SO 2) Huening, Hannah SO

3) Asbrock, Taylor FR 4) Pergrem, Madelyn SO

35.39 1:14.98 36.54 1:16.98

37.05 1:25.84 28.83 1:07.76

C21 5:11.17Anderson

1) Steinhaus, Marlee JR 2) Remsen, Aris SR

3) Schermerhorn, Katie FR 4) Hunter, Morgan SO

38.36 1:20.77 35.76 1:16.09

35.99 1:27.32 25.60 1:06.99

D--- DQIndian Hill

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Reeuwijk, Claire FR 2) Anders, Claire FR

3) Emminger, Elodie FR 4) Mummidi, Vaishnavi FR

33.79 1:12.16 16.90 37.34

47.59 2:09.33 37.46 1:20.82

C--- SCRSummit Country

1) Gillispie, Zari JR 2) McCauley, Gabi SO

3) Wiltshire, Claire SO

C--- SCRPrinceton

1) Janssens, Ella SO 2) Carrigan, Addison FR

3) Barnes, RiRi SR 4) Chappell, Jordyn FR

 
Event 220  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Classic: 3:07.97 $ St. Xavier1/15/2001

Pool Record: 3:14.41 # Seven Hills2/8/2019

T. Kalin, S. Boyd, G. Eng, G. Kalin

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:16.14Lakot East

1) Gomez, AJ JR 2) Fuller, Aiden SO

3) Fuller, Braden SO 4) Williams, Xander SR

23.76 49.58 16.49 48.90

48.63 23.11 49.03

A2 3:20.38Indian Hill

1) Ok, Aiden JR 2) Bass, Logan JR

3) Wenker, Jeffrey SR 4) Velayutham, Arjun JR

23.46 49.07 23.38 48.22

24.58 51.82 24.08 51.27

A3 3:23.42Madeira

1) Dobson, Jake SR 2) Welty, Max SO

3) Ramirez, Mateo SR 4) Gemmel, Nate JR

23.92 49.64 23.83 50.41

23.86 50.65 24.44 52.72

B4 3:35.11Lakot East

1) Sheldon, Bryce JR 2) Nordmark, Alek JR

3) Nabozny, Alex JR 4) Unger, Ricky SO

26.42 54.55 25.73 53.76

24.55 51.47 25.86 55.33

A5 3:36.78Lakota West

1) Minch, Nicholas SO 2) Myers, Will SR

3) Sutton, Conner SO 4) Burkhart, Ace JR

26.60 54.58 27.27 57.34

25.82 55.73 23.29 49.13

C6 3:37.49Lakot East

1) Broek, Max JR 2) Walter, Ryan SO

3) Ott, Carter SO 4) Frayer, Evan JR

26.25 53.96 26.89 56.85

25.27 52.87 25.64 53.81

A7 3:41.46Princeton

1) Schutte, Max JR 2) Ehlerding, Trevor SR

3) Young, Nathan JR 4) Finnerty, Seth SO

26.88 56.17 26.03 54.62

27.38 58.69 24.46 51.98
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 RelayTeam Finals Time

B8 3:41.67Madeira

1) Schau, Drew FR 2) Lichtenberg, Owen JR

3) Hamstra, J.T. SR 4) Lewis, Robby SO

27.22 57.08 24.99 53.69

27.10 57.35 25.52 53.55

D9 3:44.02Lakot East

1) Herr, Michael FR 2) Hill, Aiden SO

3) Lievestro, Vincent FR 4) Swanson, Mason JR

27.15 56.96 25.39 53.34

26.75 55.93 28.07 57.79

A10 3:47.68Anderson

1) Cowan, Luke SO 2) Molony, Cooper SO

3) Stenger, Jacob SO 4) Stenger, Benjamin SO

28.79 59.05 27.21 56.69

26.95 57.32 25.95 54.62

C11 3:58.44Madeira

1) Gravlee, Henry FR 2) Hambidge, Charlie FR

3) Wetzel, Matt SO 4) Kerling, Hugo FR

29.58 1:01.36 27.82 1:00.15

28.24 59.74 27.17 57.19

B12 3:59.12Indian Hill

1) Chan, Hollis JR 2) Hu, Andrew SO

3) Quinn, Owen FR 4) Schrock, Carter JR

26.92 55.22 15.91 57.15

28.80 1:01.40 29.85 1:05.35

B13 4:01.80Anderson

1) Turner, Aaron FR 2) Ness, Alex SO

3) Burke, Nolan SO 4) Parlier, Brody SO

29.20 1:02.11 28.13 58.95

29.51 1:00.97 28.22 59.77

B14 4:04.65Lakota West

1) Albanese, Luke JR 2) Preston, Ryan SO

3) Krause, Alexander SR 4) O'Connor, Micah SR

29.73 1:04.16 29.05 1:01.27

27.53 56.81 28.41 1:02.41

E15 4:07.17Lakot East

1) Bhatti, Shawn SR 2) Wilford, Thomas JR

3) Nagel, Logan SO 4) Earl, Max JR

28.89 1:01.18 29.35 1:00.93

29.82 1:03.57 28.92 1:01.49

C16 4:10.54Lakota West

1) Mountz, Nick SO 2) Contois, Braden JR

3) Myers, Charles FR 4) Cochran, Henry FR

29.69 1:02.55 28.95 1:00.84

30.59 1:04.30 30.15 1:02.85

B17 4:11.17Princeton

1) Holloway, Jameson FR 2) Holloway, Maurice FR

3) Spradlin, Cole SR 4) Hardman, Noah FR

1:03.05 29.54 1:04.86

29.11 1:02.75 28.76 1:00.51

C18 4:28.68Anderson

1) Maloney, Griffin SO 2) Nash, Aidan SR

3) Duffey, Ryan FR 4) Brandenberg, Caden SO

29.24 1:01.00 30.53 1:06.77

31.83 1:08.18 1:12.73

D19 4:29.57Madeira

1) Riedmiller, J.D. SO 2) Kuester, Luke FR

3) Cowden, Martin FR 4) Baird, Silas SO

28.45 1:00.08 36.06 1:17.83

30.88 1:06.46 30.78 1:05.20

C--- SCRIndian Hill

2) Pontius, Reid JR

4) Motawi, Youssef JR

A--- SCRNorwood

1) McGinnis, Logan JR 2) Houston, Johnathan SO

3) Pierce, Lane FR 4) Heberling, Reed FR

D--- SCRAnderson

1) Martin, Ben SO 2) Coylz, Alex SO


